
#39 Boys High Jump (HS)
Lane # Name Team AG

Flight 1 of 1

1 883 GARCIA, Adrian Code Blue HS

2 492 SINCLAIR, Jaedon Mainland Ja HS

3 140 DAVIS, DEANDRE Dallas Fort HS

4 235 MCKENZIE, Jahmai Great Estee HS

5 236 MCKENZIE, Jahmaikel Great Estee 13-14

6 404 GRIFFIN, Isaiah IBTT Blazer HS

7 70 TAYLOR, Brendon Beastmode HS

8 732 EARL, Avonte Unattached HS

9 611 DUNAHOE, Marshall Speed Dyn

10 834 TREVIZO, Edwin Westside B 17-18

11 753 OWEN, Kenneth Unattached 17-18

#40 Girls High Jump (HS)
Lane # Name Team AG

Flight 1 of 1

1 296 HOWARD, Myrah GU 17-18

2 798 KELLER, Peyton Unattached 17-18

#41 Boys Pole Vault (HS)
Lane # Name Team AG

Flight 1 of 1

1 264 RODRIGUEZ, Nikolas GU 17-18

2 737 GIBSON, Trevor Unattached 17-18

3 503 THORNHILL, Barrett New Braunf 17-18

4 765 SKOPIK, Connor Unattached Age 7

#42 Girls Pole Vault (HS)
Lane # Name Team AG

Flight 1 of 1

1 809 QUAST, Allie Unattached 17-18

#45 Boys Long Jump (7-8)
Lane # Name Team AG

Flight 1 of 1

1 378 DUGAR, Javontre HouBlueDe 7-8

2 559 ECKFORD, Messiah San Antonio 7-8

3 88 WHIPKEY, Jake Code Blue 7-8

4 564 POLK, Jace San Antonio 7-8

5 638 MOORE, Drayson Texas Sele 7-8

6 636 MAMOU, Howard Texas Sele 7-8

7 562 JOHNSON, Titan San Antonio 7-8

8 375 BICKHAM JR, Antoine HouBlueDe 7-8

9 630 BOBO, Blake Texas Sele 7-8

10 560 JOHNSON, Legend San Antonio 7-8

11 633 FERGUSON, Ezra Texas Sele 7-8

12 381 HILL, Sincere HouBlueDe 7-8

13 380 HERNANDEZ, Zavion HouBlueDe 7-8

14 774 WOOD, William Unattached 7-8

#45 Boys Long Jump (7-8) (cont'd)
Lane # Name Team AG

15 858 EANS, Aston Young Phe 7-8

16 843 HOPSON  III, Raymond Wings 7-8

17 494 UNDERWOOD, Jayce Mainland Ja 7-8

18 491 PERRY, Zeus Mainland Ja 7-8

19 62 SMITH, Jaxon Beastmode 7-8

#46 Boys Long Jump (9-10)
Lane # Name Team AG

Flight 1 of 1

1 668 DE LA GARZA, Kash TNP Speed 9-10

2 558 ECKFORD, Malik San Antonio 9-10

3 16 PETERS, tristian Alief clovers 9-10

4 386 WRIGHT, Messiah HouBlueDe 9-10

5 681 WATSON, Brycen TNP Speed 9-10

6 679 SMITH, Chris TNP Speed 9-10

7 677 RIDEAUX, Kobe TNP Speed 9-10

8 399 ALLRIDGE, Collin IBTT Blazer 9-10

9 675 PURNELL, Julianna TNP Speed 9-10

10 565 PUGH, Ja'Darius San Antonio 9-10

11 766 SULE, Noah Unattached 9-10

12 723 CORBIN, Nyziah Unattached 9-10

13 628 ABRAHAM, Crispin Texas Sele 9-10

14 64 THOMPSON, Corvest Beastmode 9-10

15 69 RICHARDSON II, Terrio Beastmode 9-10

16 718 ZANDERS, Abe Trojan Elite 9-10

17 65 ADAMS, John Beastmode 9-10

#47 Boys Long Jump (11-12)
Lane # Name Team AG

Flight 1 of 1

1 669 GONZALES, Aaliyah TNP Speed 11-12

2 532 COULOOTE, Carson Pearland S 11-12

3 388 ZENON, Lebron HouBlueDe 11-12

4 346 THORTON, Marques H-Town Hur 11-12

5 383 MUHAMMAD, Eli HouBlueDe 11-12

6 148 ALLEN, Messiah Flying Drag 11-12

7 631 CHECKY, Jude Texas Sele 11-12

8 663 LEGGETT, Landon TexasSmok 11-12

9 379 HERNANDEZ, Amari HouBlueDe 11-12

10 7 GREEN, Tamar Alief clovers 11-12

11 561 JOHNSON, Majesty San Antonio 11-12

12 724 CORBIN JR, Milton Unattached 11-12

13 63 SMITH, Zion Beastmode 11-12

14 764 SINGLETON, Braylon Unattached 11-12

15 242 ANDERSON, Kenyan GU 11-12

16 641 ROGERS, David Texas Sele 11-12
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#43 Boys Long Jump (13-14)
Lane # Name Team AG

Flight 1 of 2

1 639 MOORE, Jason Texas Sele 13-14

2 557 CROOM, Lyric San Antonio 13-14

3 83 GARCIA, Adrian Code Blue 13-14

4 673 JONES, Owen TNP Speed 13-14

5 382 JONHSON, Jacobe HouBlueDe 13-14

6 516 ASHFORD, Camryn One Nation 13-14

7 538 MORGAN, Griffin Pearland S 13-14

8 674 NIETO, Natalie TNP Speed 13-14

9 640 ORE, Isaiah Texas Sele 13-14

10 123 VEGA, Nathaniel CTX 5.0 13-14

11 387 ZENON, LaDaimia HouBlueDe 13-14

Flight 2 of 2

1 742 HARRISON, Jacadyn Unattached 13-14

2 767 SULE, Prince Unattached 13-14

3 66 ADAMS, Mike Beastmode 13-14

4 268 SINGLETON, Dedrick GU 13-14

5 233 HERNDON, Jayvion Great Estee 13-14

6 621 LANDROM, Nalo Team Xtre 13-14

7 859 EANS, Maverich Young Phe 13-14

8 114 DAVIS, Ja'Cory CTX 5.0 13-14

9 33 ANDERSON, Bryce Austin Strid 13-14

10 642 ROGERS, Rhett Texas Sele 13-14

11 740 HARGERS, Bryson Unattached 13-14

#44 Boys Long Jump (HS)
Lane # Name Team AG

Flight 1 of 2

1 634 KIDD-RILEY, Deon Texas Sele 17-18

2 629 BOBO, Austin Texas Sele 11-12

3 577 BUTLER, Jordan San Antonio 17-18

4 839 EVANS, McCallen Whitehouse 7-8

5 403 GRIFFIN, Emmitt IBTT Blazer HS

6 162 HENDERSON, Ayden Flying Drag HS

7 119 JOHNSON, Javarius CTX 5.0 HS

8 881 ANDERSON, Kedren CTX 5.0 HS

9 490 MATONDO, Hans Mainland Ja Age 7

10 637 MAYER, Gabriel Texas Sele 17-18

11 664 RAMIREZ, Ethan TexasSmok HS

12 384 RYAN, Marley HouBlueDe HS

13 122 SCOTT, Jacoby CTX 5.0

14 385 SMITH JR, Charles HouBlueDe HS

Flight 2 of 2

1 773 WILLIAMS, Braylen Unattached 17-18

2 41 SCHEHL, Conor Austin Strid Age 7

3 83 GARCIA, Adrian Code Blue 13-14

4 77 SHARP, Kyler Born To Ru HS

#44 Boys Long Jump (HS) (cont'd)
Lane # Name Team AG

5 71 TAYLOR, Bryson Beastmode HS

6 179 SPIGHT, Christopher Flying Drag Age 7

7 448 LEE, Robert Kinkaid Sch

8 737 GIBSON, Trevor Unattached 17-18

9 846 MORGAN, Berlin Wylie CATs HS

10 832 LIGGANS, Lambdon Verrado Age 7

11 751 MCDANIEL, Jakece Unattached 17-18

12 81 DA'VONTE REYES, Em Code Blue 17-18

13 116 FRANKLIN, Caleb CTX 5.0 HS

14 78 SHARP, Zayden Born To Ru Age 7

#51 Girls Long Jump (7-8)
Lane # Name Team AG

Flight 1 of 1

1 208 JOHNSON, Jaliyah Flying Drag 7-8

2 392 JOHNSON, Jaselynn HouBlueDe 7-8

3 568 GRAY, SERENITY San Antonio 7-8

4 572 PUGH, Xa'Mani San Antonio 7-8

5 786 CORBIN, Monique Unattached 7-8

6 222 WILLIAMS, Bryelle Flying Drag 7-8

#49 Girls Long Jump (9-10)
Lane # Name Team AG

Flight 1 of 1

1 390 GRAM, Joanna HouBlueDe 9-10

2 315 TATE, Kaydence GU 9-10

3 391 HERNANDEZ, Destiny HouBlueDe 9-10

4 389 GRAHAM, Mackenzie HouBlueDe 9-10

5 348 ANTOINE, A'Millya H-Town Hur 9-10

6 373 FLANAGAN, Daphne Hill Country 9-10

7 823 WOOD, Hannah Unattached 9-10

8 645 ABRAHAM, Antoinette Texas Sele 9-10

9 822 WOOD, Emma ray Unattached 9-10

10 799 KENNEMER, Arianna Unattached 9-10

11 28 ROBINSON, Sophia Atascocita 9-10

12 795 HOWARD, Madeline Unattached 9-10

13 805 PEOPLES, Bella Unattached 9-10

14 806 PEOPLES, Faith Unattached 9-10

#50 Girls Long Jump (11-12)
Lane # Name Team AG

Flight 1 of 1

1 567 GRAY, SAMIYAH San Antonio 11-12

2 569 JACKSON, des'riyanna San Antonio 11-12

3 529 TRUESDALE, Yalina One Nation 11-12

4 367 PRICE, Aminah H-Town Hur 11-12

5 301 OZOMMA, Amanda GU 11-12

6 646 BROWN, Alyssa Texas Sele 11-12
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#50 Girls Long Jump (11-12) (cont'd)
Lane # Name Team AG

7 415 LOVE-WHITE, Za'Niyah IBTT Blazer 11-12

8 414 LOVE-WHITE, Kania IBTT Blazer 11-12

9 459 HUTCHISON, Braylee L.C. Expres 11-12

10 461 POOL, Brooklyn L.C. Expres 11-12

11 300 MOBLEY, Anaya GU 11-12

12 802 LUFSEY, Georgiann Unattached 11-12

13 649 PRICE, Aria Texas Sele 11-12

#52 Girls Long Jump (13-14)
Lane # Name Team AG

Flight 1 of 1

1 566 CROSBY, Tess San Antonio 13-14

2 290 EXALUS, Nyhla GU 13-14

3 528 THOMPSON, Aleyah One Nation 13-14

4 574 THOMAS, Janiah San Antonio 13-14

5 527 SANDERS, Kylie One Nation 13-14

6 282 BLAKE, Mia GU 13-14

7 194 CAIN, Ariyonna Flying Drag 13-14

8 289 CHAPITAL, Elise GU 13-14

9 394 OGUNDOLIE, Amayah HouBlueDe 13-14

10 571 JONES, Maliyah Emanii San Antonio 13-14

11 570 JOHNSON, Aaliyah San Antonio 13-14

12 297 LIMON, Aaliyah GU 13-14

13 309 SMITH, Emma GU 13-14

14 302 OZOMMA, Beulah GU 13-14

15 515 TYLER, Imani NTX Jackra 13-14

16 543 LAMAR, Sydney Pearland S 13-14

17 777 ADENLE, Mayomikun " Unattached 13-14

#48 Girls Long Jump (HS)
Lane # Name Team AG

Flight 1 of 1

1 882 EDISON, Ryleigh Unattached HS

2 573 SULLIVAN, Nae'Torie San Antonio HS

3 215 MORGAN, Harmonie Flying Drag HS

4 359 JACKSON, Chase-Lynn H-Town Hur 17-18

5 354 CARTER, Janell H-Town Hur Age 7

6 229 EAST, Elisabeth Furosity Tra HS

7 286 BULLOCKS, Olivia GU HS

8 228 CARMENAR, Kyra Furosity Tra 11-12

9 230 MCCARTER, Kennedy Furosity Tra 13-14

10 619 STOKES, Harley Team AllSta

11 505 EL KADI, Amira New Braunf 17-18

12 3 ALLEN, Makiah 3D Athletics HS

13 411 ANDERSON, Jaelyn IBTT Blazer 17-18

14 231 WASHINGTON, Khloe Furosity Tra HS

15 541 HATTER, Bella Pearland S HS

16 434 HICKS, Nyla Jackrabbits 17-18

#48 Girls Long Jump (HS) (cont'd)
Lane # Name Team AG

17 788 EANS, Fhenix Unattached

#53 Boys Triple Jump (HS)
Lane # Name Team AG

Flight 1 of 1

1 233 HERNDON, Jayvion Great Estee 13-14

2 235 MCKENZIE, Jahmai Great Estee HS

3 122 SCOTT, Jacoby CTX 5.0

4 519 MOODY, Quentin One Nation HS

5 757 PINA, Sean Unattached 17-18

6 832 LIGGANS, Lambdon Verrado Age 7

#54 Girls Triple Jump (HS)
Lane # Name Team AG

Flight 1 of 1

1 286 BULLOCKS, Olivia GU HS

2 3 ALLEN, Makiah 3D Athletics HS

3 573 SULLIVAN, Nae'Torie San Antonio HS

4 882 EDISON, Ryleigh Unattached HS

5 48 DUNN, Addison Austin Strid HS

6 542 HATTER, Delaney Pearland S HS

7 543 LAMAR, Sydney Pearland S 13-14

8 619 STOKES, Harley Team AllSta

#55 Boys Shot Put (HS)
Lane # Name Team AG

Flight 1 of 1

1 236 MCKENZIE, Jahmaikel Great Estee 13-14

2 13 MILLER, Micah Alief clovers HS

3 39 METUH, Chibuzo Austin Strid 13-14

4 827 DOUGHTY, Ainslee Vanguard C

5 232 HAMOND, Amari Great Estee 13-14

6 34 BROOKS, Ayden Austin Strid 11-12

7 750 MCCUTCHEN, Ryheem Unattached 13-14

8 729 DEVEREAUX, Noah Unattached 17-18

9 36 GONZALES, Joshua Austin Strid 17-18

10 423 LACEY III, Harold Impact Trac 17-18

11 735 GELHAR, Theodore Unattached HS

12 121 LUNA III, Enrique CTX 5.0 17-18

13 611 DUNAHOE, Marshall Speed Dyn

14 539 SOLOMON, Maximillian Pearland S HS

15 734 GELHAR, Nathan Unattached 17-18

#56 Girls Shot Put (HS)
Lane # Name Team AG

Flight 1 of 1

1 281 ARCHER, Angel GU 17-18

2 310 SMITH, Vanessa GU HS

3 206 HICKMAN, Aniya Flying Drag 17-18
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#56 Girls Shot Put (HS) (cont'd)
Lane # Name Team AG

4 90 FALCON, Madelynn Code Blue 17-18

5 126 GRIFFIN, Raylea CTX 5.0 17-18

6 545 MILES, Jadyn Pearland S HS

7 596 PREUSSE, Bethany Seal Throwi HS

#1 Girls 60 Meters (7-8)
Lane # Name Team AG

Section 1 of 3

1 572 PUGH, Xa'Mani San Antonio 7-8

2 794 GUNN, Dani Unattached 9-10

3 222 WILLIAMS, Bryelle Flying Drag 7-8

4 417 PLEASANT, Cherrish IBTT Blazer 7-8

5 357 DURANT, Cidney H-Town Hur 7-8

6 786 CORBIN, Monique Unattached 7-8

7 392 JOHNSON, Jaselynn HouBlueDe 7-8

8 568 GRAY, SERENITY San Antonio 7-8

Section 2 of 3

1 208 JOHNSON, Jaliyah Flying Drag 7-8

2 144 LIGHTBOURNE, Nala Duncanville 7-8

3 219 THOMAS *, Kamari Flying Drag 7-8

4 353 BYERS, Karlee H-Town Hur 7-8

5 350 BRADLEY, Adira H-Town Hur 7-8

6 352 BURNS, Kendall H-Town Hur 7-8

7 213 MAYES, Serayah Flying Drag 7-8

8 216 ROBERTS, Kaniyah Flying Drag 7-8

Section 3 of 3

3 218 THOMAS, Zanae Flying Drag 7-8

4 368 PULIDO, Sinai H-Town Hur 7-8

5 704 ONYEGBULE, Jewels TrackDyna 7-8

6 214 MAYES, Serenity Flying Drag 7-8

#2 Girls 60 Meters (9-10)
Lane # Name Team AG

Section 1 of 5

1 795 HOWARD, Madeline Unattached 9-10

2 348 ANTOINE, A'Millya H-Town Hur 9-10

3 854 MILLER, Izzy XPRESS T 9-10

4 699 DOUGLAS, Jordynn TrackDyna 9-10

5 607 COOPER, Kamryn Space City 9-10

6 849 BISCOE, Jaylee XPRESS T 9-10

7 684 DALTON, Olivia Track Houst 9-10

8 693 ASHLEY, Kennedy TrackDyna 9-10

Section 2 of 5

1 547 RAWLS, Abigail Pearland Tr 9-10

2 805 PEOPLES, Bella Unattached 9-10

3 317 TIENTCHEU, Eva GU 9-10

4 799 KENNEMER, Arianna Unattached 9-10

5 806 PEOPLES, Faith Unattached 9-10

#2 Girls 60 Meters (9-10) (cont'd)
Lane # Name Team AG

6 819 WARD, Rylee Unattached 9-10

7 460 MONTGOMERY, Draya L.C. Expres 9-10

8 692 ACHUO, Gabrielle TrackDyna 9-10

Section 3 of 5

1 205 HARRIS, Kendall Flying Drag 9-10

2 709 WALDRON, Naomi TrackDyna 9-10

3 823 WOOD, Hannah Unattached 9-10

4 373 FLANAGAN, Daphne Hill Country 9-10

5 822 WOOD, Emma ray Unattached 9-10

6 28 ROBINSON, Sophia Atascocita 9-10

7 321 WILLIAMS, Alena GU 9-10

8 544 MAYS, Jaida Pearland S 9-10

Section 4 of 5

1 200 FINNEY, Skylar Flying Drag 9-10

2 196 COLE, Ryleigh Flying Drag 9-10

3 32 TAPIA, Jenevieve Austin Hone 9-10

4 197 DORSEY, Zella Flying Drag 9-10

5 224 WILLIAMS, Kendall Flying Drag 9-10

6 293 GUYTON, Londynn GU 9-10

7 606 CHILDS, Jade Space City 9-10

8 49 METUH, Chioma Austin Strid 9-10

Section 5 of 5

1 209 JONES, Chaslyn Flying Drag 9-10

2 278 AARON, Laila GU 9-10

3 201 FRANKLIN, Aryonna Flying Drag 9-10

4 389 GRAHAM, Mackenzie HouBlueDe 9-10

5 370 ROLLINGS, Hailey H-Town Hur 9-10

6 390 GRAM, Joanna HouBlueDe 9-10

7 391 HERNANDEZ, Destiny HouBlueDe 9-10

#3 Girls 60 Meters (11-12)
Lane # Name Team AG

Section 1 of 7

1 600 BUNCH, Lakyn space city 11-12

2 475 STORY, Journey Maba Elite 11-12

3 429 ALICEA, Aaminah Innovators 11-12

4 316 TIENTCHEU, Aneesa GU 11-12

5 793 GRICE, Haley Unattached 11-12

6 473 HEARD, Aubrey Maba Elite 11-12

7 698 CRUZ, Serenity TrackDyna 11-12

8 2 BROWN, Elektra 180TvT 11-12

Section 2 of 7

1 785 CARTER, Jazmyn Unattached 11-12

2 458 HORTON, Carlee L.C. Expres 11-12

3 781 BHARANIKUMAR, Taa Unattached 11-12

4 697 CRUZ, Saige TrackDyna 11-12

5 848 ALLEN, Aliya XPRESS T 11-12
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#3 Girls 60 Meters (11-12) (cont'd)
Lane # Name Team AG

6 797 JONES-BELLE, Corrah Unattached 11-12

7 856 VALENTINE, Caleigh XPRESS T 11-12

8 93 MONTEMAYOR, Kendr Code Blue 11-12

Section 3 of 7

1 591 PRUDE, Keona San Antonio 11-12

2 414 LOVE-WHITE, Kania IBTT Blazer 11-12

3 459 HUTCHISON, Braylee L.C. Expres 11-12

4 609 MASON, Madeline Space City 11-12

5 649 PRICE, Aria Texas Sele 11-12

6 514 SMITH-MCKINNEY, Ka North Texas 11-12

7 415 LOVE-WHITE, Za'Niyah IBTT Blazer 11-12

8 702 KING, Addyson TrackDyna 11-12

Section 4 of 7

1 74 MERRITT, Austyn Beastmode 11-12

2 595 TOMAS, Yarlenis San Antonio 11-12

3 432 PHILLIPS, Skylar Innovators 11-12

4 800 KUMAR, Reya Unattached 11-12

5 188 BAYNE, Tayen Flying Drag 11-12

6 367 PRICE, Aminah H-Town Hur 11-12

7 784 CANNON, Kaitlyn Unattached 11-12

8 646 BROWN, Alyssa Texas Sele 11-12

Section 5 of 7

1 192 BYRD, Kharis Flying Drag 11-12

2 21 DOYLE, Ryleigh Alief clovers 11-12

3 46 BURNS, Jordyn Austin Strid 11-12

4 358 ELMES, Johanny H-Town Hur 11-12

5 186 ADAMS, Orianna Flying Drag 11-12

6 300 MOBLEY, Anaya GU 11-12

7 204 HARPER, T'Asia Flying Drag 11-12

8 301 OZOMMA, Amanda GU 11-12

Section 6 of 7

1 529 TRUESDALE, Yalina One Nation 11-12

2 203 GRAY, Zenobia Flying Drag 11-12

3 851 HOWARD, Reagan XPRESS T 11-12

4 283 BLAZE, Chandler GU 11-12

5 569 JACKSON, des'riyanna San Antonio 11-12

6 198 DOVE, Madison Flying Drag 11-12

7 567 GRAY, SAMIYAH San Antonio 11-12

Section 7 of 7

3 99 BIEDRZYCKI, Lilly Cool runnin 11-12

4 362 MCFERRIN, Dylan H-Town Hur 11-12

5 308 SEFTON, Phoebe GU 11-12

#4 Girls 60 Meters (13-14)
Lane # Name Team AG

Section 1 of 6

1 777 ADENLE, Mayomikun " Unattached 13-14

2 608 COOPER, Kyndi Space City 13-14

3 430 ALICEA, Sy'Mya Innovators 13-14

4 469 ADENLE, Mayomikun( Maba Elite 13-14

5 443 JACOBS, Celena Jacobs Spo 13-14

6 695 BIRDINE, Aaliyah TrackDyna 13-14

7 431 GITTENS, Miracle Innovators 13-14

8 853 JOHNSON, Kyndall XPRESS T 13-14

Section 2 of 6

1 803 OKWARA, Elizabeth Unattached 13-14

2 282 BLAKE, Mia GU 13-14

3 515 TYLER, Imani NTX Jackra 13-14

4 485 MORA, Olivia MadFrogs 13-14

5 349 BLACKSTOCK, Kaiyah H-Town Hur 13-14

6 811 RICE, Jai'Li Unattached 13-14

7 412 ANDERSON, Zoe IBTT Blazer 13-14

8 112 SHARP, Ariah CS Sprinter 13-14

Section 3 of 6

1 708 STHRAN, Aumire TrackDyna 13-14

2 44 ALTEMA, Mackenna Austin Strid 13-14

3 304 RAY, Nya GU 13-14

4 146 SMITH, Jade Duncanville 13-14

5 654 DEOUR, Katura Texas Stalli 13-14

6 220 WALTERS, Shirviah Flying Drag 13-14

7 540 GRANT, Brooke Pearland S 13-14

8 571 JONES, Maliyah Emanii San Antonio 13-14

Section 4 of 6

1 193 BYRD, Khirsten Flying Drag 13-14

2 700 GOMEZ, Sofia TrackDyna 13-14

3 574 THOMAS, Janiah San Antonio 13-14

4 570 JOHNSON, Aaliyah San Antonio 13-14

5 47 CHARLES, Makaila Austin Strid 13-14

6 696 COLE, Marissa TrackDyna 13-14

7 394 OGUNDOLIE, Amayah HouBlueDe 13-14

8 420 SERA, Shiphra IBTT Blazer 13-14

Section 5 of 6

1 23 SCATLIFFE, Deondra Alief clovers 13-14

2 360 LLOYD, Tiffany H-Town Hur 13-14

3 653 BRISCOE, Samaya Texas Stalli 13-14

4 43 ALTEMA, Anabella Austin Strid 13-14

5 527 SANDERS, Kylie One Nation 13-14

6 369 RILEY, Maliah H-Town Hur 13-14

7 50 SEGURA, Olivia Austin Strid 13-14

8 361 MCCLELLAN, Kamryn H-Town Hur 13-14

Section 6 of 6
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#4 Girls 60 Meters (13-14) (cont'd)
Lane # Name Team AG

2 199 DUDLEY, Ryann Flying Drag 13-14

3 189 BESSARD, Aubrey Flying Drag 13-14

4 363 MOORE, Ava H-Town Hur 13-14

5 351 BURNS, Aria H-Town Hur 13-14

6 566 CROSBY, Tess San Antonio 13-14

7 194 CAIN, Ariyonna Flying Drag 13-14

#5 Boys 60 Meters (7-8)
Lane # Name Team AG

Section 1 of 5

1 691 RAYSON, Kingston TrackDyna 7-8

2 858 EANS, Aston Young Phe 7-8

3 494 UNDERWOOD, Jayce Mainland Ja 7-8

4 489 DUNMORE, JR, Kurt Mainland Ja 7-8

5 410 UNDERWOOD, Willie IBTT Blazer 7-8

6 843 HOPSON  III, Raymond Wings 7-8

7 630 BOBO, Blake Texas Sele 7-8

8 774 WOOD, William Unattached 7-8

Section 2 of 5

1 638 MOORE, Drayson Texas Sele 7-8

2 378 DUGAR, Javontre HouBlueDe 7-8

3 163 HENDERSON, Carter Flying Drag 7-8

4 380 HERNANDEZ, Zavion HouBlueDe 7-8

5 564 POLK, Jace San Antonio 7-8

6 560 JOHNSON, Legend San Antonio 7-8

7 633 FERGUSON, Ezra Texas Sele 7-8

8 685 ACHUO, Joakim TrackDyna 7-8

Section 3 of 5

1 381 HILL, Sincere HouBlueDe 7-8

2 678 SMITH, Braelynn TNP Speed 7-8

3 182 WILLIAMS *, Kassius Flying Drag 7-8

4 14 MILLER, Noah Alief clovers 7-8

5 11 JONES, Joshua Alief clovers 7-8

6 375 BICKHAM JR, Antoine HouBlueDe 7-8

7 345 SIMON, Kevin H-Town Hur 7-8

8 690 PERROTTA, Kade TrackDyna 7-8

Section 4 of 5

1 491 PERRY, Zeus Mainland Ja 7-8

2 670 GONZALES, Xander TNP Speed 7-8

3 173 MABINS, Seth Flying Drag 7-8

4 680 URENA, Josiah TNP Speed 7-8

5 337 HOLLINS, Semaj H-Town Hur 7-8

6 562 JOHNSON, Titan San Antonio 7-8

7 325 ANTHONY, Carter H-Town Hur 7-8

8 10 JOHNSON IV, Kenneth Alief clovers 7-8

Section 5 of 5

1 559 ECKFORD, Messiah San Antonio 7-8

#5 Boys 60 Meters (7-8) (cont'd)
Lane # Name Team AG

2 636 MAMOU, Howard Texas Sele 7-8

3 152 BOOKER, Kyrie Flying Drag 7-8

4 9 JOHNSON, Levi Alief clovers 7-8

5 150 BAKER III*, Joseph Flying Drag 7-8

6 407 MCLEMORE, Dante IBTT Blazer 7-8

7 332 FRANCOIS II, Michael H-Town Hur 7-8

8 154 CARTER, Ashton Flying Drag 7-8

#6 Boys 60 Meters (9-10)
Lane # Name Team AG

Section 1 of 7

1 766 SULE, Noah Unattached 9-10

2 65 ADAMS, John Beastmode 9-10

3 768 TATE JR, Abdul Unattached 9-10

4 67 JULIAN, Gregory Beastmode 9-10

5 772 WASHINGTON LL, Pari Unattached 9-10

6 64 THOMPSON, Corvest Beastmode 9-10

7 718 ZANDERS, Abe Trojan Elite 9-10

8 401 BRYANT, Cameron IBTT Blazer 9-10

Section 2 of 7

1 689 HOLDEN, Grant TrackDyna 9-10

2 20 YENSIN, Miller Alief clovers 9-10

3 161 GRAY, Jacob Flying Drag 9-10

4 769 THOMAS, Canyon Unattached 9-10

5 69 RICHARDSON II, Terrio Beastmode 9-10

6 331 DURANT III, Enoch H-Town Hur 9-10

7 180 WHEAT, Karter Flying Drag 9-10

8 723 CORBIN, Nyziah Unattached 9-10

Section 3 of 7

1 400 ANDERSON, Kameron IBTT Blazer 9-10

2 267 SHAIKH, Oliver GU 9-10

3 155 COLE, Jared Flying Drag 9-10

4 721 CANNON, Carson Unattached 9-10

5 679 SMITH, Chris TNP Speed 9-10

6 661 BOUTTE, Lawsen TexasSmok 9-10

7 245 CHAPITAL, Shaun GU 9-10

8 175 MITCHELL II, Dewone Flying Drag 9-10

Section 4 of 7

1 671 GONZALES, Xavier TNP Speed 9-10

2 15 MINOR, Sir Oscar Alief clovers 9-10

3 16 PETERS, tristian Alief clovers 9-10

4 681 WATSON, Brycen TNP Speed 9-10

5 667 ALONZO, Alijah TNP Speed 9-10

6 4 ASHTON, Miller Alief clovers 9-10

7 565 PUGH, Ja'Darius San Antonio 9-10

8 6 GREEN, Caleb Alief clovers 9-10

Section 5 of 7
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#6 Boys 60 Meters (9-10) (cont'd)
Lane # Name Team AG

1 157 FIELDING, Karson Flying Drag 9-10

2 184 WILLIAMS-TURNER, C Flying Drag 9-10

3 677 RIDEAUX, Kobe TNP Speed 9-10

4 399 ALLRIDGE, Collin IBTT Blazer 9-10

5 377 CURBELO, Noah HouBlueDe 9-10

6 263 REDD, Jaxon GU 9-10

7 183 WILLIAMS-TURNER, C Flying Drag 9-10

8 324 ANDREWS, Tahj H-Town Hur 9-10

Section 6 of 7

1 17 SHELVIN JR., Kori Alief clovers 9-10

2 97 BRISTOL, Maximo Cool runnin 9-10

3 269 SMITH, Logan GU 9-10

4 825 SANDERS, Darryl Untouchabl 9-10

5 386 WRIGHT, Messiah HouBlueDe 9-10

6 668 DE LA GARZA, Kash TNP Speed 9-10

7 171 LEADON, Isaiah Flying Drag 9-10

8 675 PURNELL, Julianna TNP Speed 9-10

Section 7 of 7

2 672 HOLLINS, Blaze TNP Speed 9-10

3 18 WASHINGTON, Christi Alief clovers 9-10

4 132 HUMPHREY, Cameron CTX Flame 9-10

5 558 ECKFORD, Malik San Antonio 9-10

6 8 HALL, Corbin Alief clovers 9-10

7 169 JOHNSON, Jayce Flying Drag 9-10

#7 Boys 60 Meters (11-12)
Lane # Name Team AG

Section 1 of 6

1 406 LAWSON, Robert IBTT Blazer 11-12

2 739 HALL JR, Andrew Unattached 11-12

3 464 AKINKUOLIE, Andrew Maba Elite 11-12

4 467 COLEMAN, Caleb Maba Elite 11-12

5 641 ROGERS, David Texas Sele 11-12

6 468 MCQUEEN, Mason Maba Elite 13-14

7 242 ANDERSON, Kenyan GU 11-12

8 635 MACK, Aiden Texas Sele 11-12

Section 2 of 6

1 176 PALMER, Shemar Flying Drag 11-12

2 174 MASSEY, Xavier Flying Drag 11-12

3 383 MUHAMMAD, Eli HouBlueDe 11-12

4 409 RUEMPOLHAMER, Ca IBTT Blazer 11-12

5 687 DOUGLAS, Messiah TrackDyna 11-12

6 764 SINGLETON, Braylon Unattached 11-12

7 629 BOBO, Austin Texas Sele 11-12

8 631 CHECKY, Jude Texas Sele 11-12

Section 3 of 6

1 330 DIXON, Jalon H-Town Hur 11-12

#7 Boys 60 Meters (11-12) (cont'd)
Lane # Name Team AG

2 841 SMITH, Greggory Whitehouse 11-12

3 346 THORTON, Marques H-Town Hur 11-12

4 724 CORBIN JR, Milton Unattached 11-12

5 379 HERNANDEZ, Amari HouBlueDe 11-12

6 513 TOLLIVER, Azeir North Texas 11-12

7 665 RAMIREZ, Matthew TexasSmok 11-12

8 185 WILTZ, Bryce Flying Drag 11-12

Section 4 of 6

1 388 ZENON, Lebron HouBlueDe 11-12

2 266 SHAIKH, Noah GU 11-12

3 669 GONZALES, Aaliyah TNP Speed 11-12

4 329 DIXON, Jaden H-Town Hur 11-12

5 148 ALLEN, Messiah Flying Drag 11-12

6 663 LEGGETT, Landon TexasSmok 11-12

7 327 BURNS, Jaxon H-Town Hur 11-12

8 532 COULOOTE, Carson Pearland S 11-12

Section 5 of 6

1 326 ANTHONY, Cornelius H-Town Hur 11-12

2 164 HERNANDEZ, Knox Flying Drag 11-12

3 561 JOHNSON, Majesty San Antonio 11-12

4 35 CHAVEZ, Phoenix Austin Strid 11-12

5 688 EDDINGS, Michael TrackDyna 11-12

6 149 AUSTIN, Ja'Kyrie Flying Drag 11-12

7 376 CURBELO, Fafael HouBlueDe 11-12

8 7 GREEN, Tamar Alief clovers 11-12

Section 6 of 6

2 19 WHITLOW, Josiah Alief clovers 11-12

3 576 BUTLER, Jaxon San Antonio 11-12

4 509 JOHNSON, Atticus North Texas 11-12

5 5 DERROW, Jaden Alief clovers 11-12

6 131 CASSON, Langston CTX Flame 11-12

7 686 BERRY, Brayden TrackDyna 13-14

#8 Boys 60 Meters (13-14)
Lane # Name Team AG

Section 1 of 6

1 85 ORTIZ, Joel Code Blue 13-14

2 557 CROOM, Lyric San Antonio 13-14

3 682 PAIGE, Rowan Track Houst 13-14

4 761 ROPER, Jordan Unattached 13-14

5 425 JACKSON, Tristan Imperial Tra 13-14

6 659 WILLIE, Journee Texas Stor 13-14

7 33 ANDERSON, Bryce Austin Strid 13-14

8 617 JONES, Sechriss Supernova 13-14

Section 2 of 6

1 510 JOHNSON, Torrin North Texas 13-14

2 268 SINGLETON, Dedrick GU 13-14
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#8 Boys 60 Meters (13-14) (cont'd)
Lane # Name Team AG

3 740 HARGERS, Bryson Unattached 13-14

4 466 BAKER, Josiah Maba Elite 13-14

5 742 HARRISON, Jacadyn Unattached 13-14

6 178 SASSO, Deven Flying Drag 13-14

7 859 EANS, Maverich Young Phe 13-14

8 621 LANDROM, Nalo Team Xtre 13-14

Section 3 of 6

1 339 JOHNSON, Kendall H-Town Hur 13-14

2 1 BROWN, Luke 180TvT 13-14

3 66 ADAMS, Mike Beastmode 13-14

4 438 ODELOWO, Deolu Jacobs Spo 13-14

5 767 SULE, Prince Unattached 13-14

6 439 ROBERTS, Champ Jacobs Spo 13-14

7 387 ZENON, LaDaimia HouBlueDe 13-14

8 643 SUTER, Clifton Texas Sele 13-14

Section 4 of 6

1 39 METUH, Chibuzo Austin Strid 13-14

2 123 VEGA, Nathaniel CTX 5.0 13-14

3 518 GUTIERREZ, EJ One Nation 13-14

4 68 MERRITT, Karsen Beastmode 13-14

5 40 MITCHELL III, Hodges Austin Strid 13-14

6 170 JOHNSON, Kaveon Flying Drag 13-14

7 340 LOFTON, Andrew H-Town Hur 13-14

8 114 DAVIS, Ja'Cory CTX 5.0 13-14

Section 5 of 6

1 333 GRANT, Caleb H-Town Hur 13-14

2 511 O'DONNELL, Kelly North Texas 13-14

3 25 KEYS, Zaiden AP Ranch 13-14

4 642 ROGERS, Rhett Texas Sele 13-14

5 640 ORE, Isaiah Texas Sele 13-14

6 632 COSME, Isaias Texas Sele 13-14

7 673 JONES, Owen TNP Speed 13-14

8 382 JONHSON, Jacobe HouBlueDe 13-14

Section 6 of 6

1 232 HAMOND, Amari Great Estee 13-14

2 538 MORGAN, Griffin Pearland S 13-14

3 160 FRAZIER, Al'mari Flying Drag 13-14

4 233 HERNDON, Jayvion Great Estee 13-14

5 139 BOSCH, Leonardo Dallas Fort 13-14

6 660 BOUTTE, Haisten TexasSmok 13-14

7 344 PULIDO, Misael H-Town Hur 13-14

8 167 IVORY, III, Wallace Flying Drag 13-14

#9 Girls 800 Meters (7-8)
Lane # Name Team AG

Section 1 of 1

1 704 ONYEGBULE, Jewels TrackDyna 7-8

2 572 PUGH, Xa'Mani San Antonio 7-8

3 568 GRAY, SERENITY San Antonio 7-8

4 228 CARMENAR, Kyra Furosity Tra 11-12

5 392 JOHNSON, Jaselynn HouBlueDe 7-8

6 357 DURANT, Cidney H-Town Hur 7-8

7 230 MCCARTER, Kennedy Furosity Tra 13-14

#10 Girls 800 Meters (9-10)
Lane # Name Team AG

Section 1 of 1

1 315 TATE, Kaydence GU 9-10

2 313 SYKORA, Adley GU 9-10

3 278 AARON, Laila GU 9-10

4 389 GRAHAM, Mackenzie HouBlueDe 9-10

5 645 ABRAHAM, Antoinette Texas Sele 9-10

6 22 JOHNSON, Ava Alief clovers 9-10

7 391 HERNANDEZ, Destiny HouBlueDe 9-10

8 390 GRAM, Joanna HouBlueDe 9-10

9 370 ROLLINGS, Hailey H-Town Hur 9-10

10 317 TIENTCHEU, Eva GU 9-10

11 806 PEOPLES, Faith Unattached 9-10

12 606 CHILDS, Jade Space City 9-10

13 101 TERRY, Aamirah Cool runnin 9-10

14 805 PEOPLES, Bella Unattached 9-10

#11 Boys 800 Meters (7-8)
Lane # Name Team AG

Section 1 of 1

1 524 SWASEY, Giovanni One Nation 7-8

2 88 WHIPKEY, Jake Code Blue 7-8

3 560 JOHNSON, Legend San Antonio 7-8

4 378 DUGAR, Javontre HouBlueDe 7-8

5 381 HILL, Sincere HouBlueDe 7-8

6 380 HERNANDEZ, Zavion HouBlueDe 7-8

7 62 SMITH, Jaxon Beastmode 7-8

8 564 POLK, Jace San Antonio 7-8

9 559 ECKFORD, Messiah San Antonio 7-8

10 276 YU, Jakin GU 7-8

11 343 PRICE, Amir H-Town Hur 7-8

12 375 BICKHAM JR, Antoine HouBlueDe 7-8

13 277 YU, Mathan GU 7-8

14 562 JOHNSON, Titan San Antonio 7-8

FASTRAK ATHLETIX HIGH SCHOOL AND YOUTH
CHALLENGE
Houston, TX
Houston-Yeoman FH (Banked)

Sunday, February 9, 2025 OFFICIAL MEET REPORT
printed: 2/7/2025 2:19 PM

START LIST

DirectAthletics MeetPro 8



#12 Boys 800 Meters (9-10)
Lane # Name Team AG

Section 1 of 1

1 565 PUGH, Ja'Darius San Antonio 9-10

2 386 WRIGHT, Messiah HouBlueDe 9-10

3 64 THOMPSON, Corvest Beastmode 9-10

4 628 ABRAHAM, Crispin Texas Sele 9-10

5 558 ECKFORD, Malik San Antonio 9-10

6 267 SHAIKH, Oliver GU 9-10

7 168 JOHNSON, Elijah Flying Drag 9-10

8 252 FREDSTROM, Elliot GU 9-10

9 269 SMITH, Logan GU 9-10

10 241 ALLEN, Zachary GU 9-10

11 522 SANTOS, Bryon One Nation 9-10

12 331 DURANT III, Enoch H-Town Hur 9-10

13 263 REDD, Jaxon GU 9-10

14 723 CORBIN, Nyziah Unattached 9-10

15 401 BRYANT, Cameron IBTT Blazer 9-10

16 69 RICHARDSON II, Terrio Beastmode 9-10

#13 Girls 400 Meters (Age 7 to 8)
Lane # Name Team AG

Section 1 of 3

2 352 BURNS, Kendall H-Town Hur 7-8

3 350 BRADLEY, Adira H-Town Hur 7-8

4 417 PLEASANT, Cherrish IBTT Blazer 7-8

5 704 ONYEGBULE, Jewels TrackDyna 7-8

6 357 DURANT, Cidney H-Town Hur 7-8

Section 2 of 3

2 144 LIGHTBOURNE, Nala Duncanville 7-8

3 392 JOHNSON, Jaselynn HouBlueDe 7-8

4 568 GRAY, SERENITY San Antonio 7-8

5 353 BYERS, Karlee H-Town Hur 7-8

6 208 JOHNSON, Jaliyah Flying Drag 7-8

Section 3 of 3

3 216 ROBERTS, Kaniyah Flying Drag 7-8

4 572 PUGH, Xa'Mani San Antonio 7-8

5 393 MILLER, Leilani HouBlueDe 7-8

6 368 PULIDO, Sinai H-Town Hur 7-8

#14 Girls 400 Meters (9-10)
Lane # Name Team AG

Section 1 of 6

1 684 DALTON, Olivia Track Houst 9-10

2 317 TIENTCHEU, Eva GU 9-10

3 348 ANTOINE, A'Millya H-Town Hur 9-10

4 699 DOUGLAS, Jordynn TrackDyna 9-10

5 854 MILLER, Izzy XPRESS T 9-10

6 101 TERRY, Aamirah Cool runnin 9-10

Section 2 of 6

#14 Girls 400 Meters (9-10) (cont'd)
Lane # Name Team AG

1 28 ROBINSON, Sophia Atascocita 9-10

2 693 ASHLEY, Kennedy TrackDyna 9-10

3 321 WILLIAMS, Alena GU 9-10

4 795 HOWARD, Madeline Unattached 9-10

5 200 FINNEY, Skylar Flying Drag 9-10

6 547 RAWLS, Abigail Pearland Tr 9-10

Section 3 of 6

1 373 FLANAGAN, Daphne Hill Country 9-10

2 645 ABRAHAM, Antoinette Texas Sele 9-10

3 822 WOOD, Emma ray Unattached 9-10

4 819 WARD, Rylee Unattached 9-10

5 460 MONTGOMERY, Draya L.C. Expres 9-10

6 692 ACHUO, Gabrielle TrackDyna 9-10

Section 4 of 6

1 205 HARRIS, Kendall Flying Drag 9-10

2 293 GUYTON, Londynn GU 9-10

3 390 GRAM, Joanna HouBlueDe 9-10

4 849 BISCOE, Jaylee XPRESS T 9-10

5 209 JONES, Chaslyn Flying Drag 9-10

6 389 GRAHAM, Mackenzie HouBlueDe 9-10

Section 5 of 6

1 547 RAWLS, Abigail Pearland Tr 9-10

2 49 METUH, Chioma Austin Strid 9-10

3 544 MAYS, Jaida Pearland S 9-10

4 22 JOHNSON, Ava Alief clovers 9-10

5 391 HERNANDEZ, Destiny HouBlueDe 9-10

6 278 AARON, Laila GU 9-10

Section 6 of 6

2 224 WILLIAMS, Kendall Flying Drag 9-10

3 709 WALDRON, Naomi TrackDyna 9-10

4 313 SYKORA, Adley GU 9-10

5 370 ROLLINGS, Hailey H-Town Hur 9-10

6 315 TATE, Kaydence GU 9-10

#15 Girls 400 Meters (11-12)
Lane # Name Team AG

Section 1 of 9

2 851 HOWARD, Reagan XPRESS T 11-12

3 797 JONES-BELLE, Corrah Unattached 11-12

4 793 GRICE, Haley Unattached 11-12

5 316 TIENTCHEU, Aneesa GU 11-12

6 600 BUNCH, Lakyn space city 11-12

Section 2 of 9

2 698 CRUZ, Serenity TrackDyna 11-12

3 461 POOL, Brooklyn L.C. Expres 11-12

4 74 MERRITT, Austyn Beastmode 11-12

5 781 BHARANIKUMAR, Taa Unattached 11-12
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#15 Girls 400 Meters (11-12) (cont'd)
Lane # Name Team AG

6 474 JOHNSON, Kori Maba Elite 13-14

Section 3 of 9

1 96 WHIPKEY, Brayleigh Code Blue 11-12

2 784 CANNON, Kaitlyn Unattached 11-12

3 785 CARTER, Jazmyn Unattached 11-12

4 697 CRUZ, Saige TrackDyna 11-12

5 458 HORTON, Carlee L.C. Expres 11-12

6 514 SMITH-MCKINNEY, Ka North Texas 11-12

Section 4 of 9

1 93 MONTEMAYOR, Kendr Code Blue 11-12

2 203 GRAY, Zenobia Flying Drag 11-12

3 802 LUFSEY, Georgiann Unattached 11-12

4 429 ALICEA, Aaminah Innovators 11-12

5 800 KUMAR, Reya Unattached 11-12

6 415 LOVE-WHITE, Za'Niyah IBTT Blazer 11-12

Section 5 of 9

1 432 PHILLIPS, Skylar Innovators 11-12

2 308 SEFTON, Phoebe GU 11-12

3 500 ROSALES, Sonia MVP Track 11-12

4 414 LOVE-WHITE, Kania IBTT Blazer 11-12

5 591 PRUDE, Keona San Antonio 11-12

6 595 TOMAS, Yarlenis San Antonio 11-12

Section 6 of 9

1 190 BESSARD, Hailey Flying Drag 11-12

2 848 ALLEN, Aliya XPRESS T 11-12

3 186 ADAMS, Orianna Flying Drag 11-12

4 188 BAYNE, Tayen Flying Drag 11-12

5 367 PRICE, Aminah H-Town Hur 11-12

6 702 KING, Addyson TrackDyna 11-12

Section 7 of 9

1 46 BURNS, Jordyn Austin Strid 11-12

2 2 BROWN, Elektra 180TvT 11-12

3 646 BROWN, Alyssa Texas Sele 11-12

4 283 BLAZE, Chandler GU 11-12

5 99 BIEDRZYCKI, Lilly Cool runnin 11-12

6 45 BOTELLO, Zephaniah Austin Strid 11-12

Section 8 of 9

1 569 JACKSON, des'riyanna San Antonio 11-12

2 204 HARPER, T'Asia Flying Drag 11-12

3 567 GRAY, SAMIYAH San Antonio 11-12

4 21 DOYLE, Ryleigh Alief clovers 11-12

5 192 BYRD, Kharis Flying Drag 11-12

6 358 ELMES, Johanny H-Town Hur 11-12

Section 9 of 9

2 856 VALENTINE, Caleigh XPRESS T 11-12

3 301 OZOMMA, Amanda GU 11-12

#15 Girls 400 Meters (11-12) (cont'd)
Lane # Name Team AG

4 362 MCFERRIN, Dylan H-Town Hur 11-12

5 609 MASON, Madeline Space City 11-12

6 300 MOBLEY, Anaya GU 11-12

#16 Girls 400 Meters (13-14)
Lane # Name Team AG

Section 1 of 10

2 695 BIRDINE, Aaliyah TrackDyna 13-14

3 298 MARTIN, Ky'Laya GU 13-14

4 471 BABATUNDE, Oluwase Maba Elite 13-14

5 443 JACOBS, Celena Jacobs Spo 13-14

6 431 GITTENS, Miracle Innovators 13-14

Section 2 of 10

2 314 SZYMCZYK, Lexi GU 13-14

3 290 EXALUS, Nyhla GU 13-14

4 412 ANDERSON, Zoe IBTT Blazer 13-14

5 349 BLACKSTOCK, Kaiyah H-Town Hur 13-14

6 282 BLAKE, Mia GU 13-14

Section 3 of 10

1 189 BESSARD, Aubrey Flying Drag 13-14

2 515 TYLER, Imani NTX Jackra 13-14

3 291 FASANYA, Desire GU 13-14

4 853 JOHNSON, Kyndall XPRESS T 13-14

5 803 OKWARA, Elizabeth Unattached 13-14

6 280 ANDERSON, Chloe GU 13-14

Section 4 of 10

1 420 SERA, Shiphra IBTT Blazer 13-14

2 289 CHAPITAL, Elise GU 13-14

3 309 SMITH, Emma GU 13-14

4 708 STHRAN, Aumire TrackDyna 13-14

5 199 DUDLEY, Ryann Flying Drag 13-14

6 700 GOMEZ, Sofia TrackDyna 13-14

Section 5 of 10

1 112 SHARP, Ariah CS Sprinter 13-14

2 297 LIMON, Aaliyah GU 13-14

3 94 RODRIGUEZ, Sophia Code Blue 13-14

4 318 VIDAL, Lillian-Marie GU 13-14

5 485 MORA, Olivia MadFrogs 13-14

6 796 HU, Aimee Unattached 13-14

Section 6 of 10

1 865 BADING, Nora Zion Hill Ru 13-14

2 44 ALTEMA, Mackenna Austin Strid 13-14

3 43 ALTEMA, Anabella Austin Strid 13-14

4 146 SMITH, Jade Duncanville 13-14

5 130 SMITH, Jayde CTX 5.0 13-14

6 302 OZOMMA, Beulah GU 13-14

Section 7 of 10
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#16 Girls 400 Meters (13-14) (cont'd)
Lane # Name Team AG

1 566 CROSBY, Tess San Antonio 13-14

2 608 COOPER, Kyndi Space City 13-14

3 868 CONVEY, Carsyn Zion Hill Ru 13-14

4 47 CHARLES, Makaila Austin Strid 13-14

5 866 CARDENAS, Audrina Zion Hill Ru 13-14

6 696 COLE, Marissa TrackDyna 13-14

Section 8 of 10

4 571 JONES, Maliyah Emanii San Antonio 13-14

5 570 JOHNSON, Aaliyah San Antonio 13-14

6 871 LEAL, Anabella Zion Hill Ru 13-14

Section 9 of 10

1 369 RILEY, Maliah H-Town Hur 13-14

2 304 RAY, Nya GU 13-14

3 394 OGUNDOLIE, Amayah HouBlueDe 13-14

4 361 MCCLELLAN, Kamryn H-Town Hur 13-14

5 360 LLOYD, Tiffany H-Town Hur 13-14

6 363 MOORE, Ava H-Town Hur 13-14

Section 10 of 10

2 528 THOMPSON, Aleyah One Nation 13-14

3 574 THOMAS, Janiah San Antonio 13-14

4 23 SCATLIFFE, Deondra Alief clovers 13-14

5 527 SANDERS, Kylie One Nation 13-14

6 50 SEGURA, Olivia Austin Strid 13-14

#17 Boys 400 Meters (7-8)
Lane # Name Team AG

Section 1 of 8

2 88 WHIPKEY, Jake Code Blue 7-8

3 691 RAYSON, Kingston TrackDyna 7-8

4 491 PERRY, Zeus Mainland Ja 7-8

5 62 SMITH, Jaxon Beastmode 7-8

6 843 HOPSON  III, Raymond Wings 7-8

Section 2 of 8

2 325 ANTHONY, Carter H-Town Hur 7-8

3 685 ACHUO, Joakim TrackDyna 7-8

4 774 WOOD, William Unattached 7-8

5 630 BOBO, Blake Texas Sele 7-8

6 380 HERNANDEZ, Zavion HouBlueDe 7-8

Section 3 of 8

2 633 FERGUSON, Ezra Texas Sele 7-8

3 559 ECKFORD, Messiah San Antonio 7-8

4 378 DUGAR, Javontre HouBlueDe 7-8

5 375 BICKHAM JR, Antoine HouBlueDe 7-8

6 489 DUNMORE, JR, Kurt Mainland Ja 7-8

Section 4 of 8

2 560 JOHNSON, Legend San Antonio 7-8

3 337 HOLLINS, Semaj H-Town Hur 7-8

#17 Boys 400 Meters (7-8) (cont'd)
Lane # Name Team AG

4 670 GONZALES, Xander TNP Speed 7-8

5 332 FRANCOIS II, Michael H-Town Hur 7-8

6 381 HILL, Sincere HouBlueDe 7-8

Section 5 of 8

2 636 MAMOU, Howard Texas Sele 7-8

3 11 JONES, Joshua Alief clovers 7-8

4 562 JOHNSON, Titan San Antonio 7-8

5 9 JOHNSON, Levi Alief clovers 7-8

6 10 JOHNSON IV, Kenneth Alief clovers 7-8

Section 6 of 8

2 564 POLK, Jace San Antonio 7-8

3 690 PERROTTA, Kade TrackDyna 7-8

4 14 MILLER, Noah Alief clovers 7-8

5 407 MCLEMORE, Dante IBTT Blazer 7-8

6 638 MOORE, Drayson Texas Sele 7-8

Section 7 of 8

2 410 UNDERWOOD, Willie IBTT Blazer 7-8

3 494 UNDERWOOD, Jayce Mainland Ja 7-8

4 345 SIMON, Kevin H-Town Hur 7-8

5 343 PRICE, Amir H-Town Hur 7-8

6 524 SWASEY, Giovanni One Nation 7-8

Section 8 of 8

4 276 YU, Jakin GU 7-8

5 680 URENA, Josiah TNP Speed 7-8

6 277 YU, Mathan GU 7-8

#18 Boys 400 Meters (9-10)
Lane # Name Team AG

Section 1 of 10

2 64 THOMPSON, Corvest Beastmode 9-10

3 772 WASHINGTON LL, Pari Unattached 9-10

4 401 BRYANT, Cameron IBTT Blazer 9-10

5 65 ADAMS, John Beastmode 9-10

6 769 THOMAS, Canyon Unattached 9-10

Section 2 of 10

2 331 DURANT III, Enoch H-Town Hur 9-10

3 721 CANNON, Carson Unattached 9-10

4 132 HUMPHREY, Cameron CTX Flame 9-10

5 161 GRAY, Jacob Flying Drag 9-10

6 399 ALLRIDGE, Collin IBTT Blazer 9-10

Section 3 of 10

2 628 ABRAHAM, Crispin Texas Sele 9-10

3 689 HOLDEN, Grant TrackDyna 9-10

4 69 RICHARDSON II, Terrio Beastmode 9-10

5 67 JULIAN, Gregory Beastmode 9-10

6 522 SANTOS, Bryon One Nation 9-10

Section 4 of 10
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#18 Boys 400 Meters (9-10) (cont'd)
Lane # Name Team AG

2 4 ASHTON, Miller Alief clovers 9-10

3 324 ANDREWS, Tahj H-Town Hur 9-10

4 667 ALONZO, Alijah TNP Speed 9-10

5 241 ALLEN, Zachary GU 9-10

6 400 ANDERSON, Kameron IBTT Blazer 9-10

Section 5 of 10

2 558 ECKFORD, Malik San Antonio 9-10

3 668 DE LA GARZA, Kash TNP Speed 9-10

4 245 CHAPITAL, Shaun GU 9-10

5 97 BRISTOL, Maximo Cool runnin 9-10

6 377 CURBELO, Noah HouBlueDe 9-10

Section 6 of 10

2 672 HOLLINS, Blaze TNP Speed 9-10

3 8 HALL, Corbin Alief clovers 9-10

4 671 GONZALES, Xavier TNP Speed 9-10

5 252 FREDSTROM, Elliot GU 9-10

6 6 GREEN, Caleb Alief clovers 9-10

Section 7 of 10

2 565 PUGH, Ja'Darius San Antonio 9-10

3 15 MINOR, Sir Oscar Alief clovers 9-10

4 169 JOHNSON, Jayce Flying Drag 9-10

5 168 JOHNSON, Elijah Flying Drag 9-10

6 171 LEADON, Isaiah Flying Drag 9-10

Section 8 of 10

2 267 SHAIKH, Oliver GU 9-10

3 825 SANDERS, Darryl Untouchabl 9-10

4 263 REDD, Jaxon GU 9-10

5 675 PURNELL, Julianna TNP Speed 9-10

6 677 RIDEAUX, Kobe TNP Speed 9-10

Section 9 of 10

2 681 WATSON, Brycen TNP Speed 9-10

3 18 WASHINGTON, Christi Alief clovers 9-10

4 679 SMITH, Chris TNP Speed 9-10

5 17 SHELVIN JR., Kori Alief clovers 9-10

6 269 SMITH, Logan GU 9-10

Section 10 of 10

1 16 PETERS, tristian Alief clovers 9-10

2 20 YENSIN, Miller Alief clovers 9-10

3 386 WRIGHT, Messiah HouBlueDe 9-10

4 183 WILLIAMS-TURNER, C Flying Drag 9-10

5 180 WHEAT, Karter Flying Drag 9-10

6 184 WILLIAMS-TURNER, C Flying Drag 9-10

#19 Boys 400 Meters (11-12)
Lane # Name Team AG

Section 1 of 7

1 131 CASSON, Langston CTX Flame 11-12

2 12 MAXWELL, Hezekiah Alief clovers 11-12

3 739 HALL JR, Andrew Unattached 11-12

4 687 DOUGLAS, Messiah TrackDyna 11-12

5 242 ANDERSON, Kenyan GU 11-12

6 551 MANGUM, Harrison Richmond 11-12

Section 2 of 7

1 629 BOBO, Austin Texas Sele 11-12

2 383 MUHAMMAD, Eli HouBlueDe 11-12

3 576 BUTLER, Jaxon San Antonio 11-12

4 63 SMITH, Zion Beastmode 11-12

5 406 LAWSON, Robert IBTT Blazer 11-12

6 409 RUEMPOLHAMER, Ca IBTT Blazer 11-12

Section 3 of 7

1 631 CHECKY, Jude Texas Sele 11-12

2 35 CHAVEZ, Phoenix Austin Strid 11-12

3 327 BURNS, Jaxon H-Town Hur 11-12

4 326 ANTHONY, Cornelius H-Town Hur 11-12

5 176 PALMER, Shemar Flying Drag 11-12

6 686 BERRY, Brayden TrackDyna 13-14

Section 4 of 7

1 7 GREEN, Tamar Alief clovers 11-12

2 688 EDDINGS, Michael TrackDyna 11-12

3 330 DIXON, Jalon H-Town Hur 11-12

4 5 DERROW, Jaden Alief clovers 11-12

5 376 CURBELO, Fafael HouBlueDe 11-12

6 329 DIXON, Jaden H-Town Hur 11-12

Section 5 of 7

1 663 LEGGETT, Landon TexasSmok 11-12

2 561 JOHNSON, Majesty San Antonio 11-12

3 509 JOHNSON, Atticus North Texas 11-12

4 379 HERNANDEZ, Amari HouBlueDe 11-12

5 335 HARRIS, Joshua H-Town Hur 11-12

6 164 HERNANDEZ, Knox Flying Drag 11-12

Section 6 of 7

1 641 ROGERS, David Texas Sele 11-12

2 863 RAMOS, Cruz Zion Hill Ru 11-12

3 665 RAMIREZ, Matthew TexasSmok 11-12

4 174 MASSEY, Xavier Flying Drag 11-12

5 635 MACK, Aiden Texas Sele 11-12

6 840 MIMS, Cameron Whitehouse 11-12

Section 7 of 7

3 388 ZENON, Lebron HouBlueDe 11-12

4 513 TOLLIVER, Azeir North Texas 11-12

5 266 SHAIKH, Noah GU 11-12
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#19 Boys 400 Meters (11-12) (cont'd)
Lane # Name Team AG

6 19 WHITLOW, Josiah Alief clovers 11-12

#20 Boys 400 Meters (13-14)
Lane # Name Team AG

Section 1 of 9

3 761 ROPER, Jordan Unattached 13-14

4 744 HOLLINGSWORTH, Ne Unattached 13-14

5 682 PAIGE, Rowan Track Houst 13-14

6 425 JACKSON, Tristan Imperial Tra 13-14

Section 2 of 9

1 79 ASHWANDER, Elijah Code Blue 13-14

2 510 JOHNSON, Torrin North Texas 13-14

3 85 ORTIZ, Joel Code Blue 13-14

4 68 MERRITT, Karsen Beastmode 13-14

5 178 SASSO, Deven Flying Drag 13-14

6 659 WILLIE, Journee Texas Stor 13-14

Section 3 of 9

1 236 MCKENZIE, Jahmaikel Great Estee 13-14

2 83 GARCIA, Adrian Code Blue 13-14

3 742 HARRISON, Jacadyn Unattached 13-14

4 268 SINGLETON, Dedrick GU 13-14

5 82 DE LUNA MARES, Emil Code Blue 13-14

6 557 CROOM, Lyric San Antonio 13-14

Section 4 of 9

1 767 SULE, Prince Unattached 13-14

2 740 HARGERS, Bryson Unattached 13-14

3 438 ODELOWO, Deolu Jacobs Spo 13-14

4 233 HERNDON, Jayvion Great Estee 13-14

5 644 VALADEZ, Vicente Texas Sele 13-14

6 84 JIMENEZ, Miguel Code Blue 13-14

Section 5 of 9

1 1 BROWN, Luke 180TvT 13-14

2 139 BOSCH, Leonardo Dallas Fort 13-14

3 516 ASHFORD, Camryn One Nation 13-14

4 387 ZENON, LaDaimia HouBlueDe 13-14

5 550 DAVIS, Charles Richmond 13-14

6 625 PRYOR, Ryan Texas Cycl 13-14

Section 6 of 9

1 518 GUTIERREZ, EJ One Nation 13-14

2 333 GRANT, Caleb H-Town Hur 13-14

3 98 GARRAWAY, Justin Cool runnin 13-14

4 114 DAVIS, Ja'Cory CTX 5.0 13-14

5 632 COSME, Isaias Texas Sele 13-14

6 160 FRAZIER, Al'mari Flying Drag 13-14

Section 7 of 9

1 25 KEYS, Zaiden AP Ranch 13-14

2 382 JONHSON, Jacobe HouBlueDe 13-14

#20 Boys 400 Meters (13-14) (cont'd)
Lane # Name Team AG

3 617 JONES, Sechriss Supernova 13-14

4 339 JOHNSON, Kendall H-Town Hur 13-14

5 167 IVORY, III, Wallace Flying Drag 13-14

6 673 JONES, Owen TNP Speed 13-14

Section 8 of 9

1 511 O'DONNELL, Kelly North Texas 13-14

2 674 NIETO, Natalie TNP Speed 13-14

3 520 MORGAN, Caleb One Nation 13-14

4 40 MITCHELL III, Hodges Austin Strid 13-14

5 340 LOFTON, Andrew H-Town Hur 13-14

6 639 MOORE, Jason Texas Sele 13-14

Section 9 of 9

2 643 SUTER, Clifton Texas Sele 13-14

3 642 ROGERS, Rhett Texas Sele 13-14

4 344 PULIDO, Misael H-Town Hur 13-14

5 640 ORE, Isaiah Texas Sele 13-14

6 521 REECE, Alexander One Nation 13-14

#21 Girls 1600 Meters (11-12)
Lane # Name Team AG

Section 1 of 1

1 45 BOTELLO, Zephaniah Austin Strid 11-12

2 279 ALLEN, Aria GU 11-12

3 308 SEFTON, Phoebe GU 11-12

4 96 WHIPKEY, Brayleigh Code Blue 11-12

5 500 ROSALES, Sonia MVP Track 11-12

6 869 COURTNEY, Amelia Zion Hill Ru 11-12

7 287 BURNS, Cameron GU 11-12

8 306 SCHICK, Riley GU 11-12

9 569 JACKSON, des'riyanna San Antonio 11-12

10 567 GRAY, SAMIYAH San Antonio 11-12

11 190 BESSARD, Hailey Flying Drag 11-12

12 322 YU, Lyana GU 11-12

#22 Girls 1600 Meters (13-14)
Lane # Name Team AG

Section 1 of 1

1 571 JONES, Maliyah Emanii San Antonio 13-14

2 394 OGUNDOLIE, Amayah HouBlueDe 13-14

3 570 JOHNSON, Aaliyah San Antonio 13-14

4 865 BADING, Nora Zion Hill Ru 13-14

5 700 GOMEZ, Sofia TrackDyna 13-14

6 94 RODRIGUEZ, Sophia Code Blue 13-14

7 292 FREDSTROM, Olivia GU 13-14

8 304 RAY, Nya GU 13-14

9 708 STHRAN, Aumire TrackDyna 13-14

10 871 LEAL, Anabella Zion Hill Ru 13-14

11 866 CARDENAS, Audrina Zion Hill Ru 13-14
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#22 Girls 1600 Meters (13-14) (cont'd)
Lane # Name Team AG

12 130 SMITH, Jayde CTX 5.0 13-14

13 868 CONVEY, Carsyn Zion Hill Ru 13-14

14 307 SCHICK, Taylor GU 13-14

#23 Boys 1600 Meters (11-12)
Lane # Name Team AG

Section 1 of 1

1 259 MELANCON, Parker GU 11-12

2 12 MAXWELL, Hezekiah Alief clovers 11-12

3 243 BUNTING, Adam GU 11-12

4 561 JOHNSON, Majesty San Antonio 11-12

5 551 MANGUM, Harrison Richmond 11-12

6 266 SHAIKH, Noah GU 11-12

7 863 RAMOS, Cruz Zion Hill Ru 11-12

8 724 CORBIN JR, Milton Unattached 11-12

#24 Boys 1600 Meters (13-14)
Lane # Name Team AG

Section 1 of 1

1 387 ZENON, LaDaimia HouBlueDe 13-14

2 625 PRYOR, Ryan Texas Cycl 13-14

3 254 HERNADEZ, Marcelo GU 13-14

4 550 DAVIS, Charles Richmond 13-14

5 644 VALADEZ, Vicente Texas Sele 13-14

6 639 MOORE, Jason Texas Sele 13-14

7 624 MENDOZA, Miguel Texas Cycl 13-14

8 98 GARRAWAY, Justin Cool runnin 13-14

9 265 SCHULTZ, Zachery GU 13-14

10 251 FOOTE, Gavin GU 13-14

11 258 MCCAIN, Isaac GU 13-14

12 756 PINA, Julian Unattached 13-14

13 257 LEVER, Everett GU 13-14

14 521 REECE, Alexander One Nation 13-14

15 246 DOBELMANN, John GU 13-14

16 273 STORMS, Luke GU 13-14

17 247 DOBELMANN, Rainer GU 13-14

#25 Girls 60 Meters (HS)
Lane # Name Team AG

Section 1 of 14

1 592 SHULAR, Daisha San Antonio Age 7

2 824 WOODS, Kylah Unattached 17-18

3 807 PETTWAY, Caira Unattached Age 7

4 778 ANGUEIRA, Carla Unattached 17-18

5 835 CORRY, Daniella Westside B 17-18

6 26 AKPOBASSA, Eguono APXP 17-18

7 812 ROBERSON, Samiyah Unattached

8 780 BELL, Paige Unattached HS

#25 Girls 60 Meters (HS) (cont'd)
Lane # Name Team AG

Section 2 of 14

1 855 SPRIGGS, Myah XPRESS T HS

2 789 EANS, Winter Unattached

3 602 STEPHENS, Zara space city HS

4 113 WEBBER, Nyla CS Sprinter 17-18

5 818 WALLS, Laila Unattached 17-18

6 299 MCDONALD, Janiyah GU 17-18

7 666 WOODS, Kylah The H 17-18

8 24 SMITH-YOUNG, Olivia Amax 17-18

Section 3 of 14

1 779 AZUIKE, Chiemela Unattached 17-18

2 792 GOODGAMES, Gabriell Unattached Age 7

3 442 HALL, Shieana Jacobs Spo 17-18

4 501 SMALL, Jaden Na 17-18

5 837 WILLAMS, Sophia Westside B 17-18

6 857 WYATT, Erika XPRESS T HS

7 444 WASHINGTON, Reaga Jacobs Spo HS

8 601 STEPHENS, yfem space city 17-18

Section 4 of 14

1 435 IVEY, Micah Jackrabbits

2 787 CORMIER, Sophia Unattached 17-18

3 91 JOHNSON, Layla Code Blue HS

4 701 HUFF, Chloe TrackDyna HS

5 782 BOWIE, Kayleigh Unattached 17-18

6 237 GRIMES, Dani-Rose Great Estee HS

7 707 SMITH, Skylar TrackDyna 17-18

8 705 ROBBINS, Adison TrackDyna HS

Section 5 of 14

1 788 EANS, Fhenix Unattached

2 207 HUTTO-CLARK, Daisja Flying Drag Age 7

3 215 MORGAN, Harmonie Flying Drag HS

4 776 ADEBAYO, Gloria Unattached HS

5 820 WILKINS, Ava Unattached HS

6 703 MALDONADO, Maya TrackDyna Age 7

7 836 RAICU, Angelina Westside B Age 7

8 486 ROSS, Kenaniah MadFrogs

Section 6 of 14

1 694 BERRY, Brianna TrackDyna HS

2 427 JACKSON, Leyjah Imperial Tra 17-18

3 413 ELDRIDGE, Morgan IBTT Blazer 17-18

4 418 PLEASANT, Daliah IBTT Blazer HS

5 433 PLEASANT, Daliah Iâm better HS

6 437 WILLIAMS, Chyanne Jackrabbits

7 852 JIMISON, Brooklyn XPRESS T 11-12

8 821 WILLIS, Kennedi Unattached 17-18

Section 7 of 14
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#25 Girls 60 Meters (HS) (cont'd)
Lane # Name Team AG

1 487 WILLIAMS, Kennedi MadFrogs

2 706 SANCHEZ, Shayleigh TrackDyna HS

3 810 RHODES, Darian Unattached Age 7

4 441 HALL, Hailey Jacobs Spo HS

5 541 HATTER, Bella Pearland S HS

6 817 WADE, Chaiya Unattached

7 225 WILLIAMS, Trinitee Flying Drag 17-18

8 142 JOHNSON, Christina Dallas Fort 17-18

Section 8 of 14

1 411 ANDERSON, Jaelyn IBTT Blazer 17-18

2 814 ROCHE, Gianna Unattached 17-18

3 31 PELLERIN, DaMya Austin Hone 17-18

4 240 LIVINGSTON, Sera Great Estee 17-18

5 422 SCHALL, Avery II Lane 17-18

6 3 ALLEN, Makiah 3D Athletics HS

7 610 MASON, McKenna Space City HS

8 813 ROBERTS, Dori'Yunn Unattached HS

Section 9 of 14

1 485 MORA, Olivia MadFrogs 13-14

2 531 HALL, Nevaeh Palestine

3 484 HAWKINS-SCOTT, Car MadFrogs HS

4 210 LUSK, Briyanna Flying Drag 17-18

5 483 GARCIA CHAVEZ, Xim MadFrogs

6 195 CERVANTEZ, Addison Flying Drag Age 7

7 223 WILLIAMS, Journie Flying Drag HS

8 89 CLEMANS, Amara Code Blue HS

Section 10 of 14

1 202 FRANKS, Cyninia Flying Drag HS

2 506 KRUGER, Karley New Braunf 17-18

3 597 MONTICELLO, Camero SHS 17-18

4 92 LIMON, Natalia Code Blue HS

5 472 BAKER, Jordan Maba Elite 11-12

6 73 HARRIS, Jayniah Beastmode HS

7 206 HICKMAN, Aniya Flying Drag 17-18

8 128 MILLER, Tamariana CTX 5.0 HS

Section 11 of 14

1 303 PENA, Alexa GU 17-18

2 618 MCGUIN, Carrigan Team AllSta

3 395 BUCIO, Katherine HS Track Cl HS

4 110 HARRIS, Breasia CS Sprinter 17-18

5 320 WHITE, Kaylee GU HS

6 850 BISCOE, Makhya XPRESS T 17-18

7 187 BAUKNIGHT, Alaiyah Flying Drag HS

8 48 DUNN, Addison Austin Strid HS

Section 12 of 14

1 305 ROSAS, Leah GU 17-18

#25 Girls 60 Meters (HS) (cont'd)
Lane # Name Team AG

2 127 LEMKE, Katelynn CTX 5.0 17-18

3 355 CARTWRIGHT, Destiny H-Town Hur 17-18

4 655 MARTINEZ, Emma Texas Stalli HS

5 212 MARTIN, Laurynn Flying Drag HS

6 285 BROWN, Sariah GU 17-18

7 129 MORROW, Za'Anniea CTX 5.0 17-18

8 221 WILLIAMS, Alexandria Flying Drag HS

Section 13 of 14

1 217 ROSE, Kauryn Flying Drag HS

2 656 RAINER, Kendalyn Texas Stalli HS

3 573 SULLIVAN, Nae'Torie San Antonio HS

4 647 COCHRAN, Emersen Texas Sele HS

5 657 SCOTT, Jadynn Texas Stalli HS

6 371 SWAIN, Zynya H-Town Hur 17-18

7 365 OKPOSO, Erezimena H-Town Hur HS

8 505 EL KADI, Amira New Braunf 17-18

Section 14 of 14

2 238 GRIMES, Sydney Great Estee 17-18

3 211 MALONE, Teresa Flying Drag 17-18

4 356 CYRIL, Raelyn H-Town Hur 17-18

5 311 SMITH, Violet GU 17-18

6 135 FLEMING, Kennidi CTX Flame 17-18

7 288 CHAPITAL, Alexis GU HS

#26 Boys 60 Meters (HS)
Lane # Name Team AG

Section 1 of 16

1 717 BROWN, Jermaine Trojan Elite Age 7

2 405 HILL, Macavion IBTT Blazer HS

3 605 MOORE, Corbyn Space City 17-18

4 860 PORTER, Christian Young Run 17-18

5 41 SCHEHL, Conor Austin Strid Age 7

6 498 GREEN, Anthony Metaphoric 17-18

7 78 SHARP, Zayden Born To Ru Age 7

8 81 DA'VONTE REYES, Em Code Blue 17-18

Section 2 of 16

1 107 KRAM, Kade CS Sprinter HS

2 586 WALKER, Cole San Antonio 17-18

3 234 LIVINGSTON, Luke Great Estee 17-18

4 227 AYDELOTT, Jackson Furosity Tra Age 7

5 833 LAYTON, David Westside B 17-18

6 526 WRAY, Isreal One Nation Age 7

7 583 MCBRIDE, Clifton San Antonio 17-18

8 103 BROWN, Brandon CS Sprinter HS

Section 3 of 16

1 773 WILLIAMS, Braylen Unattached 17-18

2 479 JOHNSON, Azyan MadFrogs
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#26 Boys 60 Meters (HS) (cont'd)
Lane # Name Team AG

3 106 HARRIS, Christian CS Sprinter 17-18

4 741 HARRIS, Chanze Unattached 17-18

5 587 WRIGHT, Andrew San Antonio 17-18

6 109 TIMMONS, Jakai CS Sprinter 17-18

7 844 ARDOIN, Toi Wylie CATs 17-18

8 727 DAMPHIE, Amere Unattached 17-18

Section 4 of 16

1 615 ARTHUR-FRENCH JR, Supernova HS

2 476 DAVIS, Chayce MadFrogs

3 775 YOUNG, Kyrhan Unattached Age 7

4 428 SANDERS, William Innovators 17-18

5 581 GARCIDA, Diego San Antonio 17-18

6 722 CHRISTIAN, Gus Unattached 17-18

7 580 DUROJAIYE, Anthony San Antonio 17-18

8 604 GILLIAM, Braydn Space City Age 7

Section 5 of 16

1 603 COOPER, Kaicen Space City HS

2 575 BENAVIDES, Jaden San Antonio HS

3 598 MARYLAND, Kaleb SHYNE AT 17-18

4 761 ROPER, Jordan Unattached 13-14

5 54 LABBACI, Henry Awty Intern

6 495 PORTIS, Ali Mckinney N 17-18

7 745 JOSEPH, Johnathan Unattached 17-18

8 749 MATAYA, Miles Unattached 17-18

Section 6 of 16

1 746 KENDALL, Davis Unattached 17-18

2 477 GIBSON, Chase MadFrogs

3 832 LIGGANS, Lambdon Verrado Age 7

4 614 PHIPPS, Adrian St. Dominic Age 7

5 424 FOREMAN, Phillip Imperial Tra HS

6 751 MCDANIEL, Jakece Unattached 17-18

7 733 FRANKS, Lukas Unattached HS

8 77 SHARP, Kyler Born To Ru HS

Section 7 of 16

1 530 BRUCE, Rocky Palestine

2 480 MOMOH, David MadFrogs HS

3 449 AMARO, Carlos L.C. Expres 17-18

4 402 ERWIN, Adrian IBTT Blazer HS

5 372 FREEMAN, William Hill Country 17-18

6 720 BAKER, Erik Unattached Age 7

7 579 DE LUNA, Ilan San Antonio 17-18

8 770 VIDALES-SPRUILL, Nik Unattached HS

Section 8 of 16

1 582 HERNANDEZ, Christian San Antonio Age 7

2 159 FRANKLIN, Da'Kari Flying Drag HS

3 736 GERAMI, Gianni Unattached 17-18

#26 Boys 60 Meters (HS) (cont'd)
Lane # Name Team AG

4 728 DAVIDSON, Denver Unattached 100+

5 730 DUNCAN, Tyler Unattached 17-18

6 563 MOORE, Jeremiah San Antonio 17-18

7 454 SMITH, DeShaun L.C. Expres 17-18

8 448 LEE, Robert Kinkaid Sch

Section 9 of 16

1 512 SMITH-MCKINNEY, Ca North Texas 17-18

2 181 WILLIAMS, Terence Flying Drag Age 7

3 732 EARL, Avonte Unattached HS

4 719 ALTAMIRANO, Victor Unattached 17-18

5 117 GRICE JR, Timothy CTX 5.0 17-18

6 347 TOUSSAINT JR, Teddy H-Town Hur 17-18

7 61 THOMAS, Aiden Beast Texa HS

8 760 RODRIGUEZ, Eli Unattached HS

Section 10 of 16

1 478 HARP, Kyle MadFrogs HS

2 743 HAYGOOD, Nicholas Unattached 17-18

3 652 CHAVEZ, Joaquin Texas Stalli 17-18

4 650 BASTIDAS, David Texas Stalli 17-18

5 482 NEIRA, James MadFrogs

6 342 MOORE, Jerrel H-Town Hur 17-18

7 740 HARGERS, Bryson Unattached 13-14

8 235 MCKENZIE, Jahmai Great Estee HS

Section 11 of 16

1 133 REED, Tyler CTX Flame HS

2 62 SMITH, Jaxon Beastmode 7-8

3 13 MILLER, Micah Alief clovers HS

4 451 LAY, Jaiden L.C. Expres HS

5 729 DEVEREAUX, Noah Unattached 17-18

6 63 SMITH, Zion Beastmode 11-12

7 29 MOLETT, Joshua Austin Hone 17-18

8 336 HAWKINS, Ar'Zjon H-Town Hur 17-18

Section 12 of 16

1 116 FRANKLIN, Caleb CTX 5.0 HS

2 261 OYEWOLE, Dami GU HS

3 250 FISHER, Jayden GU HS

4 533 FRANK, Camryn Pearland S HS

5 162 HENDERSON, Ayden Flying Drag HS

6 274 WATSON, Jack GU HS

7 637 MAYER, Gabriel Texas Sele 17-18

8 108 MACK, Bryce CS Sprinter HS

Section 13 of 16

1 253 HELFNER, Ethan GU HS

2 523 SMITH, Brayden One Nation 17-18

3 151 BOGAN PETERSON, K Flying Drag Age 7

4 338 HORDGE JR., Fred H-Town Hur 17-18
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#26 Boys 60 Meters (HS) (cont'd)
Lane # Name Team AG

5 881 ANDERSON, Kedren CTX 5.0 HS

6 105 GILMORE, Jakub CS Sprinter HS

7 502 MCLENDON, Kaden New Braunf Age 7

8 30 ROBERSON, Quinn Austin Hone HS

Section 14 of 16

1 334 GRANT, Devin H-Town Hur HS

2 328 DARKS, Christian H-Town Hur Age 7

3 711 DE LA ROSA, Angel Tri-County HS

4 177 RICHARDS, Kiran Flying Drag 17-18

5 634 KIDD-RILEY, Deon Texas Sele 17-18

6 165 HICKMAN, Terence Flying Drag HS

7 664 RAMIREZ, Ethan TexasSmok HS

8 172 LEE, Raphael Flying Drag 17-18

Section 15 of 16

1 270 SPYCHAJ, Brody GU HS

2 271 STEAD, Nathaniel GU HS

3 120 LUNA, Esteban CTX 5.0 HS

4 102 EPPS, LaPrince Copperas C

5 384 RYAN, Marley HouBlueDe HS

6 616 CHAMBERS, Chandler Supernova HS

7 504 WICKHAM, Dillan New Braunf HS

8 122 SCOTT, Jacoby CTX 5.0

Section 16 of 16

1 503 THORNHILL, Barrett New Braunf 17-18

2 34 BROOKS, Ayden Austin Strid 11-12

3 493 SINEGAURE, Darrell Mainland Ja Age 7

4 158 FINNEY, Sterling Flying Drag HS

5 119 JOHNSON, Javarius CTX 5.0 HS

6 153 BURRRELL, Jeremiah Flying Drag HS

7 525 WILLIAMS, Champion One Nation 17-18

#27 Girls 60m Hurdles (HS)
Lane # Name Team AG

Section 1 of 4

1 238 GRIMES, Sydney Great Estee 17-18

2 791 FULLER, Eden Unattached 17-18

3 486 ROSS, Kenaniah MadFrogs

4 792 GOODGAMES, Gabriell Unattached Age 7

5 789 EANS, Winter Unattached

6 27 IYIOLA, Adebola APXP 17-18

7 487 WILLIAMS, Kennedi MadFrogs

8 231 WASHINGTON, Khloe Furosity Tra HS

Section 2 of 4

1 298 MARTIN, Ky'Laya GU 13-14

2 230 MCCARTER, Kennedy Furosity Tra 13-14

3 430 ALICEA, Sy'Mya Innovators 13-14

4 541 HATTER, Bella Pearland S HS

#27 Girls 60m Hurdles (HS) (cont'd)
Lane # Name Team AG

5 816 VREELAND, Sunny Unattached

6 620 TAPLIN, Kay Team Ques 17-18

7 302 OZOMMA, Beulah GU 13-14

8 290 EXALUS, Nyhla GU 13-14

Section 3 of 4

1 134 CASSON, Ava CTX Flame 17-18

2 366 PHILLIPS, Phoenix H-Town Hur 17-18

3 296 HOWARD, Myrah GU 17-18

4 309 SMITH, Emma GU 13-14

5 289 CHAPITAL, Elise GU 13-14

6 191 BURKHALTER, Aaliyah Flying Drag 17-18

7 361 MCCLELLAN, Kamryn H-Town Hur 13-14

Section 4 of 4

3 297 LIMON, Aaliyah GU 13-14

4 286 BULLOCKS, Olivia GU HS

5 318 VIDAL, Lillian-Marie GU 13-14

#28 Boys 60m Hurdles (HS)
Lane # Name Team AG

Section 1 of 2

1 845 FLEMING, Markeith Wylie CATs 17-18

2 847 YOUNG, Jayden Wylie CATs Age 7

3 476 DAVIS, Chayce MadFrogs

4 726 CURTIS, Ewan Unattached

5 683 SCHWARTZ, STEVEN Track Houst 17-18

6 604 GILLIAM, Braydn Space City Age 7

7 731 DUPONT, Ryan Unattached 17-18

8 754 PAYNE, Devin Unattached

Section 2 of 2

1 66 ADAMS, Mike Beastmode 13-14

2 732 EARL, Avonte Unattached HS

3 450 FROMME, Gunnar L.C. Expres 17-18

4 846 MORGAN, Berlin Wylie CATs HS

5 615 ARTHUR-FRENCH JR, Supernova HS

6 42 SMITH, Griffin Austin Strid Age 7

7 235 MCKENZIE, Jahmai Great Estee HS

8 156 DUONG, Tien Flying Drag 17-18

#29 Girls 800 Meters (HS)
Lane # Name Team AG

Section 1 of 3

1 648 LOPEZ, Sophia Texas Sele HS

2 94 RODRIGUEZ, Sophia Code Blue 13-14

3 416 MANGUM, Macayla IBTT Blazer HS

4 783 BUCKINGHAM, Huntley Unattached 17-18

5 421 SHAFFER, Alyssa IBTT Blazer HS

6 319 WAGGENSPACK, Shel GU HS

7 546 RADWANSKI, Anna Pearland S
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#29 Girls 800 Meters (HS) (cont'd)
Lane # Name Team AG

8 507 EVANS, Kathryn No Limit Tra Age 7

9 316 TIENTCHEU, Aneesa GU 11-12

10 137 LOZANO, Jennifer CTX Flame 17-18

11 143 DRAIN, Courtney Duncanville 17-18

12 59 JOHNSON, Alexandria Awty Intern

13 95 ROSS, Ryland Code Blue 17-18

Section 2 of 3

1 306 SCHICK, Riley GU 11-12

2 556 MONTES, Angelique Richmond 17-18

3 554 AGUILAR, Nicole Richmond 17-18

4 295 HOUSTON, Jules GU 17-18

5 553 AGUILAR, Dulce Richmond 17-18

6 291 FASANYA, Desire GU 13-14

7 58 GAUTAM, Aanya Awty Intern

8 60 SPARROCK, Kari Awty Intern

9 627 MAPLES, Charlotte Texas Cycl HS

10 314 SZYMCZYK, Lexi GU 13-14

11 280 ANDERSON, Chloe GU 13-14

12 100 GULASA, Alyssa Cool runnin 17-18

13 440 GARDNER, Layla Jacobs Spo HS

14 462 TURNER, Breanna L.C. Expres 17-18

Section 3 of 3

1 145 LIGHTBOURNE, Riche Duncanville 17-18

2 296 HOWARD, Myrah GU 17-18

3 239 GUTIERREZ, EMERY Great Estee HS

4 96 WHIPKEY, Brayleigh Code Blue 11-12

5 125 DANIEL, Alexandria CTX 5.0 HS

6 870 DUKAS, Alexandra Zion Hill Ru 17-18

7 869 COURTNEY, Amelia Zion Hill Ru 11-12

8 455 BORIACK, Lydia L.C. Expres 17-18

9 802 LUFSEY, Georgiann Unattached 11-12

10 873 RODRIGUEZ, Riyah Zion Hill Ru HS

11 322 YU, Lyana GU 11-12

12 312 SMOOKE, Madison GU 17-18

13 307 SCHICK, Taylor GU 13-14

14 488 SAMSEL, Emily Magnolia Hi HS

#30 Boys 800 Meters (HS)
Lane # Name Team AG

Section 1 of 4

1 249 FARRIER, Stefano GU 17-18

2 517 FRANKLIN, Karter One Nation 17-18

3 87 TALAMANTEZ, Sebasti Code Blue 17-18

4 549 CURRIER, Grant Richmond Age 7

5 70 TAYLOR, Brendon Beastmode HS

6 712 DIXON, Donovan Tri-County 17-18

7 76 HUNTRESS, Colby Born To Ru 17-18

#30 Boys 800 Meters (HS) (cont'd)
Lane # Name Team AG

8 599 OLIVER, Myles Silverado 17-18

9 55 THIELENS, Edgar Awty Intern

10 80 CURTIS, Samuel Code Blue 17-18

11 262 QUINTERO, Alberto GU 17-18

12 75 HITE, Colin Born To Ru 17-18

13 763 SAUCEDO, Aden Unattached 17-18

Section 2 of 4

1 37 HARLAN, Hollis Austin Strid 17-18

2 713 GARCIA, Sebastian Tri-County HS

3 710 AGUINAGA, Kaden Tri-County 17-18

4 716 LOWE, Shawn Tri-County 17-18

5 481 MORA, Lucas MadFrogs

6 86 PADILLA, Antonio Code Blue 17-18

7 71 TAYLOR, Bryson Beastmode HS

8 52 DEVASHISH, Gautam Awty Intern

9 623 DANNER, Reef Texas Cycl HS

10 51 BELTRAN, Felipe Awty Intern

11 248 ELIAS, Kareem GU HS

12 53 GIARD, Gabriel Awty Intern

13 118 HIKEL IV, Rudolph CTX 5.0 HS

Section 3 of 4

1 166 HUMPHREY, Brandon Flying Drag 17-18

2 272 STOREY, Gavin GU HS

3 536 LOYD, Kaydn Pearland S

4 624 MENDOZA, Miguel Texas Cycl 13-14

5 83 GARCIA, Adrian Code Blue 13-14

6 499 ROSALES, Mateo MVP Track HS

7 82 DE LUNA MARES, Emil Code Blue 13-14

8 535 HICKOK, Jackson Pearland S

9 115 FLEMINGS JR, Damon CTX 5.0 17-18

10 79 ASHWANDER, Elijah Code Blue 13-14

11 861 LEAL, Robert Zion Hill Ru HS

12 84 JIMENEZ, Miguel Code Blue 13-14

13 552 POLLARD, Finnegan Richmond HS

Section 4 of 4

1 246 DOBELMANN, John GU 13-14

2 124 YBARRA, Isaiah CTX 5.0 HS

3 755 PINA, Andre Unattached 11-12

4 257 LEVER, Everett GU 13-14

5 756 PINA, Julian Unattached 13-14

6 236 MCKENZIE, Jahmaikel Great Estee 13-14

7 244 CAMPBELL, Ashton-Le GU 17-18

8 829 GOODMAN, Daisy Vanguard C

9 38 MERCED, Vincent Austin Strid HS

10 831 WEAVER, Cynthia Vanguard C

11 258 MCCAIN, Isaac GU 13-14
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#30 Boys 800 Meters (HS) (cont'd)
Lane # Name Team AG

12 651 BRISCOE, Jacic Texas Stalli HS

13 548 CANALES, Jaime Richmond HS

14 385 SMITH JR, Charles HouBlueDe HS

15 247 DOBELMANN, Rainer GU 13-14

#31 Girls 400 Meters (HS)
Lane # Name Team AG

Section 1 of 19

2 237 GRIMES, Dani-Rose Great Estee HS

3 780 BELL, Paige Unattached HS

4 226 MINOR, Bayleigh Fort Bend C

5 790 FLORENCE, Jaliyah Unattached HS

6 463 WOLRIDGE, Kamree L.C. Expres 17-18

Section 2 of 19

2 27 IYIOLA, Adebola APXP 17-18

3 366 PHILLIPS, Phoenix H-Town Hur 17-18

4 602 STEPHENS, Zara space city HS

5 782 BOWIE, Kayleigh Unattached 17-18

6 501 SMALL, Jaden Na 17-18

Section 3 of 19

2 231 WASHINGTON, Khloe Furosity Tra HS

3 136 JETER, Lameesha CTX Flame HS

4 601 STEPHENS, yfem space city 17-18

5 111 MCFADDEN, Madelyn CS Sprinter 17-18

6 824 WOODS, Kylah Unattached 17-18

Section 4 of 19

2 706 SANCHEZ, Shayleigh TrackDyna HS

3 436 WALLACE, Morgan Jackrabbits Age 7

4 666 WOODS, Kylah The H 17-18

5 508 EVANS, Kerrah No Limit Tra Age 7

6 507 EVANS, Kathryn No Limit Tra Age 7

Section 5 of 19

2 703 MALDONADO, Maya TrackDyna Age 7

3 648 LOPEZ, Sophia Texas Sele HS

4 284 BOTACIO, Catherine GU Age 7

5 456 BUTLER, Al' Yssa L.C. Expres 17-18

6 694 BERRY, Brianna TrackDyna HS

Section 6 of 19

2 815 TINSLEY, Aniah Unattached 17-18

3 626 DADA, Omolade Texas Cycl 17-18

4 418 PLEASANT, Daliah IBTT Blazer HS

5 776 ADEBAYO, Gloria Unattached HS

6 433 PLEASANT, Daliah Iâm better HS

Section 7 of 19

2 413 ELDRIDGE, Morgan IBTT Blazer 17-18

3 31 PELLERIN, DaMya Austin Hone 17-18

4 127 LEMKE, Katelynn CTX 5.0 17-18

#31 Girls 400 Meters (HS) (cont'd)
Lane # Name Team AG

5 813 ROBERTS, Dori'Yunn Unattached HS

6 590 POPP, Savannah San Antonio 17-18

Section 8 of 19

2 95 ROSS, Ryland Code Blue 17-18

3 814 ROCHE, Gianna Unattached 17-18

4 441 HALL, Hailey Jacobs Spo HS

5 374 GROSCH, Gretschen Hill Country 17-18

6 618 MCGUIN, Carrigan Team AllSta

Section 9 of 19

2 850 BISCOE, Makhya XPRESS T 17-18

3 138 STAFFORD, Tylynn CTX Flame HS

4 230 MCCARTER, Kennedy Furosity Tra 13-14

5 707 SMITH, Skylar TrackDyna 17-18

6 416 MANGUM, Macayla IBTT Blazer HS

Section 10 of 19

2 457 HARVILLE, Emmerson L.C. Expres 17-18

3 542 HATTER, Delaney Pearland S HS

4 60 SPARROCK, Kari Awty Intern

5 483 GARCIA CHAVEZ, Xim MadFrogs

6 91 JOHNSON, Layla Code Blue HS

Section 11 of 19

2 820 WILKINS, Ava Unattached HS

3 808 POROPAT, Lea Unattached HS

4 56 BAYARDO, Samantha Awty Intern

5 444 WASHINGTON, Reaga Jacobs Spo HS

6 842 MIMS, McKinley Whitehouse HS

Section 12 of 19

2 421 SHAFFER, Alyssa IBTT Blazer HS

3 58 GAUTAM, Aanya Awty Intern

4 864 ANDRADE, Abany Zion Hill Ru 17-18

5 217 ROSE, Kauryn Flying Drag HS

6 440 GARDNER, Layla Jacobs Spo HS

Section 13 of 19

1 228 CARMENAR, Kyra Furosity Tra 11-12

2 872 PECINA, Leyla Zion Hill Ru 17-18

3 89 CLEMANS, Amara Code Blue HS

4 867 CLOUD, Presley Zion Hill Ru HS

5 286 BULLOCKS, Olivia GU HS

6 125 DANIEL, Alexandria CTX 5.0 HS

Section 14 of 19

3 285 BROWN, Sariah GU 17-18

4 229 EAST, Elisabeth Furosity Tra HS

5 804 PAUL, Morgan Unattached Age 7

6 485 MORA, Olivia MadFrogs 13-14

Section 15 of 19

2 294 HEITMANN, Liza GU 17-18
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#31 Girls 400 Meters (HS) (cont'd)
Lane # Name Team AG

3 484 HAWKINS-SCOTT, Car MadFrogs HS

4 143 DRAIN, Courtney Duncanville 17-18

5 354 CARTER, Janell H-Town Hur Age 7

6 110 HARRIS, Breasia CS Sprinter 17-18

Section 16 of 19

2 364 MORGAN, Aaleyah H-Town Hur HS

3 555 MCCOWN, Tessa Richmond HS

4 145 LIGHTBOURNE, Riche Duncanville 17-18

5 359 JACKSON, Chase-Lynn H-Town Hur 17-18

6 240 LIVINGSTON, Sera Great Estee 17-18

Section 17 of 19

2 310 SMITH, Vanessa GU HS

3 305 ROSAS, Leah GU 17-18

4 303 PENA, Alexa GU 17-18

5 129 MORROW, Za'Anniea CTX 5.0 17-18

6 419 ROBINSON, Eva IBTT Blazer HS

Section 18 of 19

2 32 TAPIA, Jenevieve Austin Hone 9-10

3 371 SWAIN, Zynya H-Town Hur 17-18

4 593 SPENCER, Imani San Antonio HS

5 311 SMITH, Violet GU 17-18

6 573 SULLIVAN, Nae'Torie San Antonio HS

Section 19 of 19

4 320 WHITE, Kaylee GU HS

5 147 VINSON, Brooke Duncanville HS

#32 Boys 400 Meters (HS)
Lane # Name Team AG

Section 1 of 19

2 479 JOHNSON, Azyan MadFrogs

3 109 TIMMONS, Jakai CS Sprinter 17-18

4 227 AYDELOTT, Jackson Furosity Tra Age 7

5 747 KOY, wyatt Unattached 17-18

6 587 WRIGHT, Andrew San Antonio 17-18

Section 2 of 19

2 104 CATENA, Ivan CS Sprinter HS

3 581 GARCIDA, Diego San Antonio 17-18

4 860 PORTER, Christian Young Run 17-18

5 834 TREVIZO, Edwin Westside B 17-18

6 408 NKWODINMA, Nathani IBTT Blazer 17-18

Section 3 of 19

2 512 SMITH-MCKINNEY, Ca North Texas 17-18

3 519 MOODY, Quentin One Nation HS

4 725 COX, Travis Unattached 17-18

5 497 CULPEPPER, Jordan Metaphoric 17-18

6 517 FRANKLIN, Karter One Nation 17-18

Section 4 of 19

#32 Boys 400 Meters (HS) (cont'd)
Lane # Name Team AG

2 712 DIXON, Donovan Tri-County 17-18

3 495 PORTIS, Ali Mckinney N 17-18

4 763 SAUCEDO, Aden Unattached 17-18

5 255 HIRST, Nathan GU Age 7

6 728 DAVIDSON, Denver Unattached 100+

Section 5 of 19

2 426 MORRIS, DUANE-ALS Imperial Tra HS

3 603 COOPER, Kaicen Space City HS

4 838 WEST, Jackson WESTWIN HS

5 534 HARVEY, Slade Pearland S 17-18

6 622 BRANDT, Ares Texas Cycl HS

Section 6 of 19

2 738 GOETZ, Zev Unattached 17-18

3 36 GONZALES, Joshua Austin Strid 17-18

4 428 SANDERS, William Innovators 17-18

5 70 TAYLOR, Brendon Beastmode HS

6 453 SHELBY, Jas L.C. Expres 17-18

Section 7 of 19

2 713 GARCIA, Sebastian Tri-County HS

3 733 FRANKS, Lukas Unattached HS

4 452 MURRAY, Jordyn L.C. Expres 17-18

5 120 LUNA, Esteban CTX 5.0 HS

6 526 WRAY, Isreal One Nation Age 7

Section 8 of 19

2 710 AGUINAGA, Kaden Tri-County 17-18

3 577 BUTLER, Jordan San Antonio 17-18

4 116 FRANKLIN, Caleb CTX 5.0 HS

5 714 GUEVARA, Chase Tri-County 17-18

6 61 THOMAS, Aiden Beast Texa HS

Section 9 of 19

2 30 ROBERSON, Quinn Austin Hone HS

3 256 HUGHES, Caleb GU HS

4 37 HARLAN, Hollis Austin Strid 17-18

5 711 DE LA ROSA, Angel Tri-County HS

6 719 ALTAMIRANO, Victor Unattached 17-18

Section 10 of 19

2 615 ARTHUR-FRENCH JR, Supernova HS

3 235 MCKENZIE, Jahmai Great Estee HS

4 575 BENAVIDES, Jaden San Antonio HS

5 652 CHAVEZ, Joaquin Texas Stalli 17-18

6 341 MALDONADO, Jordan H-Town Hur

Section 11 of 19

2 264 RODRIGUEZ, Nikolas GU 17-18

3 482 NEIRA, James MadFrogs

4 117 GRICE JR, Timothy CTX 5.0 17-18

5 52 DEVASHISH, Gautam Awty Intern
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#32 Boys 400 Meters (HS) (cont'd)
Lane # Name Team AG

6 563 MOORE, Jeremiah San Antonio 17-18

Section 12 of 19

2 71 TAYLOR, Bryson Beastmode HS

3 862 PINGUELO, Aric Zion Hill Ru HS

4 179 SPIGHT, Christopher Flying Drag Age 7

5 715 JOPLING, Clayton Tri-County HS

6 502 MCLENDON, Kaden New Braunf Age 7

Section 13 of 19

2 650 BASTIDAS, David Texas Stalli 17-18

3 323 ALLEN, Darryn H-Town Hur 17-18

4 385 SMITH JR, Charles HouBlueDe HS

5 465 BABATUNDE, Boluwatif Maba Elite 13-14

6 102 EPPS, LaPrince Copperas C

Section 14 of 19

2 839 EVANS, McCallen Whitehouse 7-8

3 402 ERWIN, Adrian IBTT Blazer HS

4 662 CARNLEY, Cutter TexasSmok HS

5 244 CAMPBELL, Ashton-Le GU 17-18

6 616 CHAMBERS, Chandler Supernova HS

Section 15 of 19

2 253 HELFNER, Ethan GU HS

3 478 HARP, Kyle MadFrogs HS

4 533 FRANK, Camryn Pearland S HS

5 250 FISHER, Jayden GU HS

6 403 GRIFFIN, Emmitt IBTT Blazer HS

Section 16 of 19

2 583 MCBRIDE, Clifton San Antonio 17-18

3 613 MARSHALL, Cora St Francis

4 107 KRAM, Kade CS Sprinter HS

5 612 HU, Aimee St Francis

6 234 LIVINGSTON, Luke Great Estee 17-18

Section 17 of 19

2 260 MUEHR, Colton GU 17-18

3 480 MOMOH, David MadFrogs HS

4 537 MILES, Jeremiah Pearland S HS

5 38 MERCED, Vincent Austin Strid HS

6 29 MOLETT, Joshua Austin Hone 17-18

Section 18 of 19

2 585 TAYLOR, Tate San Antonio 17-18

3 271 STEAD, Nathaniel GU HS

4 384 RYAN, Marley HouBlueDe HS

5 261 OYEWOLE, Dami GU HS

6 270 SPYCHAJ, Brody GU HS

Section 19 of 19

4 275 WYLIE, Gabriel GU 17-18

5 274 WATSON, Jack GU HS

#32 Boys 400 Meters (HS) (cont'd)
Lane # Name Team AG

6 124 YBARRA, Isaiah CTX 5.0 HS

#35 Girls 1600 Meters (HS)
Lane # Name Team AG

Section 1 of 2

1 95 ROSS, Ryland Code Blue 17-18

2 137 LOZANO, Jennifer CTX Flame 17-18

3 59 JOHNSON, Alexandria Awty Intern

4 627 MAPLES, Charlotte Texas Cycl HS

5 783 BUCKINGHAM, Huntley Unattached 17-18

6 648 LOPEZ, Sophia Texas Sele HS

7 554 AGUILAR, Nicole Richmond 17-18

8 143 DRAIN, Courtney Duncanville 17-18

9 546 RADWANSKI, Anna Pearland S

10 801 LANKFORD, Addison Unattached 17-18

11 553 AGUILAR, Dulce Richmond 17-18

12 462 TURNER, Breanna L.C. Expres 17-18

13 57 FAHL, Farrah Awty Intern

14 145 LIGHTBOURNE, Riche Duncanville 17-18

Section 2 of 2

1 100 GULASA, Alyssa Cool runnin 17-18

2 455 BORIACK, Lydia L.C. Expres 17-18

3 295 HOUSTON, Jules GU 17-18

4 239 GUTIERREZ, EMERY Great Estee HS

5 319 WAGGENSPACK, Shel GU HS

6 879 GUERRERO, Abigail Zoom Elite 17-18

7 878 GONZALEZ, Jenny Zoom Elite 17-18

8 312 SMOOKE, Madison GU 17-18

9 658 UPTON, Elizabeth Texas Stalli 17-18

10 873 RODRIGUEZ, Riyah Zion Hill Ru HS

11 880 MARTIN, Mia Zoom Elite 17-18

12 870 DUKAS, Alexandra Zion Hill Ru 17-18

13 488 SAMSEL, Emily Magnolia Hi HS

14 556 MONTES, Angelique Richmond 17-18

#36 Boys 1600 Meters (HS)
Lane # Name Team AG

Section 1 of 2

1 51 BELTRAN, Felipe Awty Intern

2 445 JENKINS, Grady Jenkins Ru 17-18

3 676 RANGEL, Adrian TNP Speed 17-18

4 87 TALAMANTEZ, Sebasti Code Blue 17-18

5 752 MILES, Kason Unattached 17-18

6 862 PINGUELO, Aric Zion Hill Ru HS

7 53 GIARD, Gabriel Awty Intern

8 536 LOYD, Kaydn Pearland S

9 80 CURTIS, Samuel Code Blue 17-18

10 86 PADILLA, Antonio Code Blue 17-18
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#36 Boys 1600 Meters (HS) (cont'd)
Lane # Name Team AG

11 535 HICKOK, Jackson Pearland S

12 55 THIELENS, Edgar Awty Intern

13 623 DANNER, Reef Texas Cycl HS

14 552 POLLARD, Finnegan Richmond HS

15 481 MORA, Lucas MadFrogs

16 499 ROSALES, Mateo MVP Track HS

Section 2 of 2

1 446 JENKINS, Graham Jenkins Ru HS

2 385 SMITH JR, Charles HouBlueDe HS

3 249 FARRIER, Stefano GU 17-18

4 38 MERCED, Vincent Austin Strid HS

5 876 RODRIGUEZ, Kevin Zoom Elite 17-18

6 875 GUTIERREZ, Santiago Zoom Elite 17-18

7 861 LEAL, Robert Zion Hill Ru HS

8 115 FLEMINGS JR, Damon CTX 5.0 17-18

9 262 QUINTERO, Alberto GU 17-18

10 248 ELIAS, Kareem GU HS

11 716 LOWE, Shawn Tri-County 17-18

12 272 STOREY, Gavin GU HS

13 771 WARRICK, Cooper Unattached HS

14 651 BRISCOE, Jacic Texas Stalli HS

15 874 GONZALEZ, Diego Zoom Elite HS

16 828 DUNCAN, Jillian Vanguard C

17 877 SILVA, Christopher Zoom Elite 17-18

#37 Girls 4 x 400m Relay (HS)
Lane Team AG

Section 1 of 1

3 Texas Stallions TC (A) A

4 HS Track Club (A) A

5 San Antonio Swift Track Club (A) A

6 Awty International (A) A

#38 Boys 4 x 400m Relay (HS)
Lane Team AG

Section 1 of 2

3 Austin Striders Track Club (A) A

4 CS Sprinters (A) A

5 San Antonio Swift Track Club (A) A

6 CTX 5.0 (A) A

Section 2 of 2

3 Code Blue Spartans TC (B) B

4 Tri-County Elite (A) A

5 Code Blue Spartans TC (A) A
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